
Pigskin Madness 2025 Results

Week 6

Special Olympics West Virginia

TotalID Name City Team 1 Team 2 Team 3 Team 4Rank Prize

1257250199 Tom Travers New York Giants 34 Seattle Seahawks 20 Houston Texans 44 Green Bay Packers 271 $150.00

1247250894 Bethany Browning Princeton WV New York Giants 34 Houston Texans 44 Miami Dolphins 27 San Francisco 49ers 192 $100.00

1237250621 Drew Vanderwijst McKees Rocks PA Kansas City Chiefs 30 Houston Texans 44 Washington Comma 24 New England Patriots 253 $75.00

1227250070 Shannon Corbett Hurricane WV Carolina Panthers 30 Houston Texans 44 Los Angeles Chargers 29 San Francisco 49ers 194 $30.00

1227250255 Walter Cordle Hurricane WV Los Angeles Chargers 29 Carolina Panthers 30 New Orleans Saints 19 Houston Texans 444 $30.00

1227250849 Bob Kneeland Metheen MA Arizona Cardinals 27 Houston Texans 44 Washington Comma 24 Miami Dolphins 274 $30.00

1217250008 Helen Salmons Culloden WV Tampa Bay Buccanee 30 Dallas Cowboys 27 Las Vegas Raiders 20 Houston Texans 447

1217250287 Kelly Meehling Barboursville New York Giants 34 San Francisco 49ers 19 Atlanta Falcons 24 Houston Texans 447

1207250217 Mike Riggs Suffolk VA Kansas City Chiefs 30 New York Giants 34 Arizona Cardinals 27 Los Angeles Chargers 299

1207250219 John Smith Delbarton New England Patriots 25 Houston Texans 44 Dallas Cowboys 27 Washington Comma 249

1207250892 Mark Richards Los Angeles Chargers 29 Miami Dolphins 27 Carolina Panthers 30 New York Giants 349

1197250206 JB Marinacci Hurricane WV Arizona Cardinals 27 New England Patriots 25 Pittsburgh Steelers 23 Houston Texans 4412

1197250645 Marji Floyd Morgantown WV Atlanta Falcons 24 Detroit Lions 17 Houston Texans 44 New York Giants 3412

1197250653 Melissa McGrew Richmond VA Houston Texans 44 Indianapolis Colts 31 Tampa Bay Buccanee 30 Buffalo Bills 1412

1197250797 Grant McCrary Charleston WV Tampa Bay Buccanee 30 Los Angeles Chargers 29 Carolina Panthers 30 Kansas City Chiefs 3012

1197250939 Ashton Clemens Cross Lanes WV Dallas Cowboys 27 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Houston Texans 44 Indianapolis Colts 3112

1187250169 Taylor Ferry Abingdon PA Atlanta Falcons 24 Indianapolis Colts 31 Houston Texans 44 New Orleans Saints 1917

1187250325 Dawn O'Dell Richwood WV Detroit Lions 17 Kansas City Chiefs 30 Houston Texans 44 Arizona Cardinals 2717

1187250598 Lex Duling Morgantown WV Green Bay Packers 27 Kansas City Chiefs 30 Carolina Panthers 30 Indianapolis Colts 3117

1187250768 Holly Duncan Gallipolis Ferry WV Denver Broncos 13 Houston Texans 44 New York Giants 34 Green Bay Packers 2717

1187250971 Janet Scarcelli Morgantown WV Chicago Bears 25 Los Angeles Chargers 29 Houston Texans 44 Las Vegas Raiders 2017

1177250532 Shawn O'Neil Point Marion PA Indianapolis Colts 31 Chicago Bears 25 Miami Dolphins 27 New York Giants 3422

1177250589 Valerie Post Clarksburg WV Green Bay Packers 27 Miami Dolphins 27 San Francisco 49ers 19 Houston Texans 4422

1177250656 Wojtek Mazurek Morgantown WV Cleveland Browns 9 Tampa Bay Buccanee 30 Houston Texans 44 New York Giants 3422

1177250746 Bill Sheppard Reedsville WV Kansas City Chiefs 30 Houston Texans 44 Cincinnati Bengals 18 New England Patriots 2522

1167250084 Jeremy Bragg Barboursville WV Buffalo Bills 14 Houston Texans 44 Green Bay Packers 27 Indianapolis Colts 3126
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1167250191 Heather Barry Charleston WV New England Patriots 25 Houston Texans 44 Tampa Bay Buccanee 30 Philadelphia Eagles 1726

1167250388 Peggy Richards Atlanta Falcons 24 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Houston Texans 44 Carolina Panthers 3026

1167250410 Chet Sharp Johnstown PA Cincinnati Bengals 18 New England Patriots 25 Los Angeles Chargers 29 Houston Texans 4426

1157250075 Kylie Corbett Dinella Park FL Carolina Panthers 30 Indianapolis Colts 31 Las Vegas Raiders 20 New York Giants 3430

1157250300 Dwayne Jordan WV Detroit Lions 17 Washington Comma 24 Houston Texans 44 Kansas City Chiefs 3030

1157250685 Major Myers Morgantown WV Miami Dolphins 27 Atlanta Falcons 24 Seattle Seahawks 20 Houston Texans 4430

1157250896 Janet Scarcelli Morgantown WV Carolina Panthers 30 Indianapolis Colts 31 Washington Comma 24 Kansas City Chiefs 3030

1147250371 Nina Mauk Buckhannon WV Indianapolis Colts 31 Arizona Cardinals 27 Green Bay Packers 27 Los Angeles Chargers 2934

1147250407 Krystal Lowe Morgantown WV Green Bay Packers 27 Carolina Panthers 30 Houston Texans 44 Denver Broncos 1334

1147250552 Julie Kincaid Mannington WV Carolina Panthers 30 New York Giants 34 Pittsburgh Steelers 23 Green Bay Packers 2734

1147250662  Bunkers Morgantown WV New England Patriots 25 New York Giants 34 Washington Comma 24 Indianapolis Colts 3134

1147250709 Justin Durst Mt. Alto WV New York Giants 34 Kansas City Chiefs 30 Seattle Seahawks 20 Carolina Panthers 3034

1147250738 Larry Litchfield Pt. Pleasant WV Houston Texans 44 Miami Dolphins 27 Carolina Panthers 30 Denver Broncos 1334

1147250742 Nichole Savoy Reedsville OH Cincinnati Bengals 18 Los Angeles Chargers 29 Houston Texans 44 Pittsburgh Steelers 2334

1137250027 Brad Pittman Hurricane WV Houston Texans 44 Los Angeles Rams 17 Dallas Cowboys 27 New England Patriots 2541

1137250154 Steve Osburn Culloden WV Chicago Bears 25 Miami Dolphins 27 Carolina Panthers 30 Indianapolis Colts 3141

1137250332 Nic Price Buckhannon WV Chicago Bears 25 Houston Texans 44 Carolina Panthers 30 Buffalo Bills 1441

1137250484 Ethan Rouze Kingwood WV Arizona Cardinals 27 Houston Texans 44 Atlanta Falcons 24 Cincinnati Bengals 1841

1137250550 Sara O'Neil Fairmont WV New England Patriots 25 Arizona Cardinals 27 New York Giants 34 Miami Dolphins 2741

1137250614 Lisa Bennett Morgantown WV New York Giants 34 Carolina Panthers 30 Washington Comma 24 New England Patriots 2541

1137250736 David Smith Letart WV Carolina Panthers 30 Kansas City Chiefs 30 Houston Texans 44 Cleveland Browns 941

1137250766 Tarren Holcomb Dunbar WV Houston Texans 44 New England Patriots 25 Detroit Lions 17 Dallas Cowboys 2741

1137250897 Janet Scarcelli Morgantown WV Chicago Bears 25 New York Giants 34 Houston Texans 44 Tennessee Titans 1041

1137250914 Jena Prokopchuk Morgantown WV Indianapolis Colts 31 Houston Texans 44 Minnesota Vikings 21 Philadelphia Eagles 1741

1127250374 Alisa Suttle Buckhannon WV Miami Dolphins 27 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Atlanta Falcons 24 Houston Texans 4451

1127250490 Andy Schallmo Fairmont WV Indianapolis Colts 31 Dallas Cowboys 27 Miami Dolphins 27 Green Bay Packers 2751

1127250569 Zach Kines Morgantown WV Kansas City Chiefs 30 Washington Comma 24 Buffalo Bills 14 Houston Texans 4451

1127250631 Watson Gillespie Fairmont WV Carolina Panthers 30 Houston Texans 44 Green Bay Packers 27 New York Jets 1151

1127250684 Michael Renzi Morgantown WV Carolina Panthers 30 Tampa Bay Buccanee 30 Miami Dolphins 27 New England Patriots 2551

1127250780 Nancy Ferguson Hurricane WV Pittsburgh Steelers 23 Seattle Seahawks 20 Houston Texans 44 Chicago Bears 2551
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1127250875 Kathleen Lloyd King of Prussia PA Arizona Cardinals 27 Dallas Cowboys 27 Buffalo Bills 14 Houston Texans 4451

1117250060 Shannon Corbett Hurricane WV Los Angeles Rams 17 Pittsburgh Steelers 23 Green Bay Packers 27 Houston Texans 4458

1117250338 Brenda Davis Buckhannon WV Tampa Bay Buccanee 30 New York Giants 34 Arizona Cardinals 27 Las Vegas Raiders 2058

1117250369 Hannah Lively Buckhannon WV Los Angeles Chargers 29 Arizona Cardinals 27 Chicago Bears 25 Kansas City Chiefs 3058

1117250469 Tracy Hartley Kingwood WV Houston Texans 44 Carolina Panthers 30 Detroit Lions 17 Seattle Seahawks 2058

1117250526 Cody Martin Fairmont WV Arizona Cardinals 27 Tampa Bay Buccanee 30 Houston Texans 44 Tennessee Titans 1058

1117250648 Jordan Alonso Fairmont WV Buffalo Bills 14 Pittsburgh Steelers 23 Tampa Bay Buccanee 30 Houston Texans 4458

1117250748 Jill Watts New Haven WV Houston Texans 44 New England Patriots 25 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Washington Comma 2458

1117250828 Meredith Ferrell Culloden WV Los Angeles Rams 17 Tampa Bay Buccanee 30 Houston Texans 44 Seattle Seahawks 2058

1107250047 Chris Browne Hurricane WV Kansas City Chiefs 30 Green Bay Packers 27 Los Angeles Chargers 29 Atlanta Falcons 2466

1107250323 Chad Hall Fenwick WV Pittsburgh Steelers 23 Houston Texans 44 Tampa Bay Buccanee 30 Denver Broncos 1366

1107250368 Jordan Lively Buckhannon WV Miami Dolphins 27 Los Angeles Chargers 29 Las Vegas Raiders 20 New York Giants 3466

1107250428 Brian Moon Masontown WV Tampa Bay Buccanee 30 Carolina Panthers 30 Dallas Cowboys 27 Pittsburgh Steelers 2366

1107250498 Janet Scarcelli Morgantown WV Atlanta Falcons 24 Chicago Bears 25 Los Angeles Rams 17 Houston Texans 4466

1107250501 Ray Thompson Kingwood WV Seattle Seahawks 20 Los Angeles Chargers 29 Miami Dolphins 27 New York Giants 3466

1107250636 Arielle Vanderwijst McKees Rocks PA New York Giants 34 Pittsburgh Steelers 23 Cleveland Browns 9 Houston Texans 4466

1107250703 Don Foreman Bidwell OH Los Angeles Chargers 29 Kansas City Chiefs 30 New York Giants 34 Detroit Lions 1766

1097250077 Jeff Sowards Barboursville WV Cincinnati Bengals 18 Carolina Panthers 30 New York Giants 34 Arizona Cardinals 2774

1097250238 Chris Rockenstein Scott Depot WV Carolina Panthers 30 Tampa Bay Buccanee 30 Chicago Bears 25 Washington Comma 2474

1097250304 John Roman Lignum VA Houston Texans 44 New York Giants 34 San Francisco 49ers 19 Jacksonville Jaguars 1274

1097250327 Anne Carrico Clarksburg WV Denver Broncos 13 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Houston Texans 44 New York Giants 3474

1097250386 Neville Richards Miami Dolphins 27 Pittsburgh Steelers 23 New York Giants 34 New England Patriots 2574

1097250409 Donald Dillon Morgantown WV New York Giants 34 Pittsburgh Steelers 23 New England Patriots 25 Dallas Cowboys 2774

1097250457 Randy Casteel Morgantown WV Minnesota Vikings 21 Houston Texans 44 Buffalo Bills 14 Kansas City Chiefs 3074

1097250514 TJ Thompson Charlotte NC Kansas City Chiefs 30 Carolina Panthers 30 Tampa Bay Buccanee 30 San Francisco 49ers 1974

1097250525 Jonathan Carter Mannington WV Carolina Panthers 30 Kansas City Chiefs 30 Los Angeles Chargers 29 Las Vegas Raiders 2074

1097250679 Richard Scott Pittsburgh Steelers 23 Dallas Cowboys 27 Kansas City Chiefs 30 Los Angeles Chargers 2974

1097250691 Corey Bozic Morgantown WV Indianapolis Colts 31 New York Giants 34 Minnesota Vikings 21 Pittsburgh Steelers 2374

1097250788 John Klim Huntington WV Chicago Bears 25 Houston Texans 44 Denver Broncos 13 Dallas Cowboys 2774

1097250815 Brian Sullivan Bumpass VA Kansas City Chiefs 30 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Los Angeles Rams 17 Houston Texans 4474
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1097250823 Ashley Lawrence Hurricane WV New York Giants 34 Houston Texans 44 New Orleans Saints 19 Jacksonville Jaguars 1274

1097250860 Stephanie Lorenze Morgantown WV Houston Texans 44 Tennessee Titans 10 Kansas City Chiefs 30 New England Patriots 2574

1097250953 Jim Duba Accoville WV Indianapolis Colts 31 Washington Comma 24 Tennessee Titans 10 Houston Texans 4474

1087250098 Christine Hudnall Barboursville WV New England Patriots 25 Indianapolis Colts 31 Chicago Bears 25 Green Bay Packers 2790

1087250103 Jo McMinn Charleston WV Arizona Cardinals 27 Minnesota Vikings 21 Tampa Bay Buccanee 30 Carolina Panthers 3090

1087250209 Mike Riggs Suffolk VA New York Giants 34 Kansas City Chiefs 30 Las Vegas Raiders 20 Atlanta Falcons 2490

1087250240 Curtis Ferguson Bridgeport WV Miami Dolphins 27 Houston Texans 44 Cincinnati Bengals 18 New Orleans Saints 1990

1087250331 Nic Price Buckhannon WV Pittsburgh Steelers 23 Houston Texans 44 Jacksonville Jaguars 12 Los Angeles Chargers 2990

1087250379 Ann Richards Morgantown WV Green Bay Packers 27 Kansas City Chiefs 30 Minnesota Vikings 21 Tampa Bay Buccanee 3090

1087250397 Nancy Jackson New York Giants 34 Arizona Cardinals 27 Los Angeles Rams 17 Carolina Panthers 3090

1087250398 Nancy Jackson Los Angeles Rams 17 Green Bay Packers 27 Houston Texans 44 Las Vegas Raiders 2090

1087250430 Jay Wade Carmichaels PA Green Bay Packers 27 Houston Texans 44 Tennessee Titans 10 Miami Dolphins 2790

1087250437 Rich Painter Morgantown WA Green Bay Packers 27 Los Angeles Rams 17 Houston Texans 44 Seattle Seahawks 2090

1087250470 Chris Hartley Kingwood WV Houston Texans 44 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Green Bay Packers 27 New Orleans Saints 1990

1087250690 Blake Moran Morgantown WV Carolina Panthers 30 Houston Texans 44 Buffalo Bills 14 Seattle Seahawks 2090

1087250712 Mitch Barnette Ripley WV Tampa Bay Buccanee 30 Minnesota Vikings 21 Carolina Panthers 30 Arizona Cardinals 2790

1087250716 Chad Zerkle Point Pleasant WV Detroit Lions 17 Green Bay Packers 27 New York Giants 34 Kansas City Chiefs 3090

1087250778 Mike Friel S. Charleston WV Cleveland Browns 9 Atlanta Falcons 24 Indianapolis Colts 31 Houston Texans 4490

1087250961 Donna Davis Culloden WV Tennessee Titans 10 Kansas City Chiefs 30 Atlanta Falcons 24 Houston Texans 4490

1077250341 Robert Richards Cleveland Browns 9 Houston Texans 44 Green Bay Packers 27 Miami Dolphins 27106

1077250435 Paige Sexton Morgantown WV Miami Dolphins 27 San Francisco 49ers 19 Los Angeles Rams 17 Houston Texans 44106

1077250510 Jordan Sarge Shadyside OH Dallas Cowboys 27 Indianapolis Colts 31 Tampa Bay Buccanee 30 San Francisco 49ers 19106

1077250576 Cathie Metheny Fairmont WV Miami Dolphins 27 Seattle Seahawks 20 Carolina Panthers 30 Kansas City Chiefs 30106

1077250578 Mark Jackson Carolina Panthers 30 Pittsburgh Steelers 23 Miami Dolphins 27 Dallas Cowboys 27106

1077250672 Tim Broyles Morgantown WV Kansas City Chiefs 30 Tampa Bay Buccanee 30 Carolina Panthers 30 Detroit Lions 17106

1077250880 Cole Robb Conroe TX Los Angeles Rams 17 New Orleans Saints 19 Miami Dolphins 27 Houston Texans 44106

1067250038 Matt Damico Willow Grove PA Miami Dolphins 27 Tampa Bay Buccanee 30 New Orleans Saints 19 Kansas City Chiefs 30113

1067250069 Shannon Corbett Hurricane WV Kansas City Chiefs 30 Los Angeles Chargers 29 Las Vegas Raiders 20 Green Bay Packers 27113

1067250074 Kylie Corbett Dinella Park FL Philadelphia Eagles 17 New York Giants 34 Tampa Bay Buccanee 30 New England Patriots 25113

1067250225 Danny Balsden Charleston WV Seattle Seahawks 20 Kansas City Chiefs 30 Los Angeles Chargers 29 Green Bay Packers 27113
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1067250281 Lecci Clary Glenwood WV Kansas City Chiefs 30 Washington Comma 24 New England Patriots 25 Green Bay Packers 27113

1067250400 Nancy Jackson New York Giants 34 Chicago Bears 25 Washington Comma 24 Pittsburgh Steelers 23113

1067250401 Krystal Lowe Morgantown WV Los Angeles Rams 17 Minnesota Vikings 21 Atlanta Falcons 24 Houston Texans 44113

1067250423 David (Whitie) Yost Morgantown WV New York Giants 34 Dallas Cowboys 27 New England Patriots 25 Seattle Seahawks 20113

1067250811 Brian Sullivan Bumpass VA Atlanta Falcons 24 Los Angeles Chargers 29 Pittsburgh Steelers 23 Carolina Panthers 30113

1067250817 Michelle Eisel Hurricane WV Las Vegas Raiders 20 New York Giants 34 Pittsburgh Steelers 23 Los Angeles Chargers 29113

1067250883 Michael Gruber Los Angeles Chargers 29 Dallas Cowboys 27 San Francisco 49ers 19 Indianapolis Colts 31113

1067250889 Angie Blakenship Morgantown WV Kansas City Chiefs 30 Washington Comma 24 Chicago Bears 25 Arizona Cardinals 27113

1057250014 Helen Salmons Culloden WV Houston Texans 44 Baltimore Ravens 3 Indianapolis Colts 31 Miami Dolphins 27125

1057250045 Patrick McNeal Johns Island SC New York Jets 11 Las Vegas Raiders 20 Kansas City Chiefs 30 Houston Texans 44125

1057250049 Joyce Burdette Scott Depot WV Seattle Seahawks 20 Atlanta Falcons 24 New York Giants 34 Miami Dolphins 27125

1057250085 Christine Hudnall Barboursville WV Los Angeles Rams 17 Houston Texans 44 San Francisco 49ers 19 Chicago Bears 25125

1057250166 Tony Erwin Hurricane WV Houston Texans 44 Washington Comma 24 Arizona Cardinals 27 Tennessee Titans 10125

1057250173 Taylor Ferry Abingdon PA Los Angeles Rams 17 New Orleans Saints 19 Houston Texans 44 New England Patriots 25125

1057250203 Mike Riggs Suffolk VA Washington Comma 24 Carolina Panthers 30 Indianapolis Colts 31 Seattle Seahawks 20125

1057250227 Curtis Ferguson Bridgeport WV Washington Comma 24 New York Giants 34 Miami Dolphins 27 Seattle Seahawks 20125

1057250232 Curtis Ferguson Bridgeport WV New England Patriots 25 Green Bay Packers 27 New Orleans Saints 19 New York Giants 34125

1057250321 Griffin Snydo Nettie WV Chicago Bears 25 Pittsburgh Steelers 23 Tampa Bay Buccanee 30 Arizona Cardinals 27125

1057250509 Rhonda Uphold Las Vegas Raiders 20 Houston Texans 44 Buffalo Bills 14 Dallas Cowboys 27125

1057250522 Sara O'Neil Fairmont WV Atlanta Falcons 24 New York Giants 34 Baltimore Ravens 3 Houston Texans 44125

1057250930 H.C. Spencer Richwood WV Las Vegas Raiders 20 Kansas City Chiefs 30 Atlanta Falcons 24 Indianapolis Colts 31125

1047250115 Dave Lokant Oak Hill WV Pittsburgh Steelers 23 Carolina Panthers 30 Dallas Cowboys 27 Washington Comma 24138

1047250265 Larry Boggs Hurricane WV Indianapolis Colts 31 Miami Dolphins 27 San Francisco 49ers 19 Arizona Cardinals 27138

1047250276 Becky Warden Huntington WV Jacksonville Jaguars 12 Dallas Cowboys 27 Minnesota Vikings 21 Houston Texans 44138

1047250324 Rick Green Richwood WV Baltimore Ravens 3 Houston Texans 44 Tampa Bay Buccanee 30 Dallas Cowboys 27138

1047250352 Kenna Whitcomb Buckhannon WV Houston Texans 44 Jacksonville Jaguars 12 Green Bay Packers 27 Minnesota Vikings 21138

1047250405 Josh LaPana Greensboro PA New York Giants 34 Pittsburgh Steelers 23 Kansas City Chiefs 30 Detroit Lions 17138

1047250527 Dennis (DJ) Sanders, Jr. Fairmont WV Miami Dolphins 27 New York Giants 34 Cincinnati Bengals 18 New England Patriots 25138

1047250540 Nicole Coon Morgantown WV Jacksonville Jaguars 12 Washington Comma 24 Atlanta Falcons 24 Houston Texans 44138

1047250541 Bob Culp Fairmont WV Seattle Seahawks 20 Indianapolis Colts 31 Pittsburgh Steelers 23 Carolina Panthers 30138
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1047250573 Mark Jackson Pittsburgh Steelers 23 New York Giants 34 Baltimore Ravens 3 Houston Texans 44138

1047250706 Joe Edwards Cheshire OH Carolina Panthers 30 Arizona Cardinals 27 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Kansas City Chiefs 30138

1047250734 Mike Northup Letart WV New England Patriots 25 Minnesota Vikings 21 Arizona Cardinals 27 Indianapolis Colts 31138

1047250758 Unaiza Tyree Charleston WV New York Giants 34 Pittsburgh Steelers 23 Los Angeles Rams 17 Kansas City Chiefs 30138

1047250764 Elizabeth Harris Scott Depot WV New England Patriots 25 Carolina Panthers 30 Seattle Seahawks 20 Los Angeles Chargers 29138

1047250799 Grant McCrary Charleston WV New York Jets 11 Chicago Bears 25 Atlanta Falcons 24 Houston Texans 44138

1047250858 Lisa Verlinden Morgantown WV Denver Broncos 13 Houston Texans 44 Las Vegas Raiders 20 Green Bay Packers 27138

1047250864 James Wyant Morgantown WV Minnesota Vikings 21 Indianapolis Colts 31 Cincinnati Bengals 18 New York Giants 34138

1047250910 Janet Scarcelli Morgantown WV Indianapolis Colts 31 New England Patriots 25 Pittsburgh Steelers 23 Chicago Bears 25138

1047250954 Mike Toler Verner WV Detroit Lions 17 Carolina Panthers 30 Miami Dolphins 27 Tampa Bay Buccanee 30138

1037250050 Lew Burdette Scott Depot WV Chicago Bears 25 New York Giants 34 Carolina Panthers 30 Buffalo Bills 14157

1037250143 Brian Washburn Hurricane WV Indianapolis Colts 31 Los Angeles Chargers 29 Denver Broncos 13 Carolina Panthers 30157

1037250252 Walter Cordle Hurricane WV New York Jets 11 New York Giants 34 Houston Texans 44 Buffalo Bills 14157

1037250258 Mike Muscari Pineville WV Dallas Cowboys 27 Los Angeles Chargers 29 Pittsburgh Steelers 23 Washington Comma 24157

1037250298 Polly Bartee B Ville WV Pittsburgh Steelers 23 Green Bay Packers 27 Los Angeles Chargers 29 Atlanta Falcons 24157

1037250461 Gary Yester New Orleans Saints 19 Chicago Bears 25 Carolina Panthers 30 Los Angeles Chargers 29157

1037250660 Beth Fuller Morgantown WV New England Patriots 25 Dallas Cowboys 27 Philadelphia Eagles 17 New York Giants 34157

1037250696 Jon Dower Morgantown WV Houston Texans 44 Chicago Bears 25 Seattle Seahawks 20 Buffalo Bills 14157

1037250850 Braxton Martucci Morgantown WV New York Giants 34 Tennessee Titans 10 Los Angeles Chargers 29 Kansas City Chiefs 30157

1037250871 Nancy Jackson Green Bay Packers 27 Los Angeles Chargers 29 Las Vegas Raiders 20 Miami Dolphins 27157

1027250051 Kylie Corbett Dinella Park FL Indianapolis Colts 31 Carolina Panthers 30 New York Jets 11 Tampa Bay Buccanee 30167

1027250093 Brent Shiskey Barboursville WV New York Giants 34 Arizona Cardinals 27 Los Angeles Chargers 29 Jacksonville Jaguars 12167

1027250149 Scott Harris Hurricane WV Seattle Seahawks 20 Minnesota Vikings 21 Green Bay Packers 27 New York Giants 34167

1027250181 Tish Wallace Hurricane WV San Francisco 49ers 19 Washington Comma 24 Los Angeles Chargers 29 Kansas City Chiefs 30167

1027250335 Hulse Budd Huntington WV Arizona Cardinals 27 Washington Comma 24 Minnesota Vikings 21 Kansas City Chiefs 30167

1027250355 Bryce Wamsley Clarksburg WV New York Giants 34 Tennessee Titans 10 Houston Texans 44 Buffalo Bills 14167

1027250361 David Wamsley Clarksburg WV Carolina Panthers 30 Chicago Bears 25 Denver Broncos 13 New York Giants 34167

1027250363 Rick Suttle Buckhannon WV Tampa Bay Buccanee 30 Arizona Cardinals 27 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Miami Dolphins 27167

1027250620 Sue Myers Westminister MD Miami Dolphins 27 Indianapolis Colts 31 Tampa Bay Buccanee 30 Buffalo Bills 14167

1027250644 Jordan Alonso Fairmont WV Seattle Seahawks 20 Kansas City Chiefs 30 New York Giants 34 Cincinnati Bengals 18167
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1027250655 Scott McGrew Richmond VA Buffalo Bills 14 Las Vegas Raiders 20 Houston Texans 44 Washington Comma 24167

1027250730 Adam Wyatt Marietta OH Dallas Cowboys 27 Kansas City Chiefs 30 Washington Comma 24 Minnesota Vikings 21167

1027250733 Chris Hall Codvalle OH Los Angeles Rams 17 Carolina Panthers 30 Washington Comma 24 Indianapolis Colts 31167

1027250761 Gary Batton Walker WV Los Angeles Chargers 29 Houston Texans 44 Cleveland Browns 9 Seattle Seahawks 20167

1027250808 Grant McCrary Charleston WV New England Patriots 25 Minnesota Vikings 21 Arizona Cardinals 27 Los Angeles Chargers 29167

1027250944 Megan Clemens Cross Lanes WV Washington Comma 24 New York Giants 34 Green Bay Packers 27 Detroit Lions 17167

1017250042 Patrick McNeal Johns Island SC Las Vegas Raiders 20 New York Giants 34 Kansas City Chiefs 30 Detroit Lions 17183

1017250099 Gary Parsons Miami Dolphins 27 Green Bay Packers 27 Dallas Cowboys 27 Las Vegas Raiders 20183

1017250104 Jason Long Lewisburg WV Houston Texans 44 Los Angeles Chargers 29 New York Jets 11 Detroit Lions 17183

1017250113 Dave Lokant Oak Hill WV Carolina Panthers 30 Arizona Cardinals 27 New Orleans Saints 19 Chicago Bears 25183

1017250128 Brian Slappe Scott Depot WV Chicago Bears 25 San Francisco 49ers 19 New York Giants 34 Pittsburgh Steelers 23183

1017250159 Bob Casey Washington Cross PA Los Angeles Chargers 29 Minnesota Vikings 21 Detroit Lions 17 New York Giants 34183

1017250231 Shelby Coe Vienna WV Minnesota Vikings 21 Dallas Cowboys 27 Tampa Bay Buccanee 30 Pittsburgh Steelers 23183

1017250275 Gary Yeager Tampa Bay Buccanee 30 New York Giants 34 San Francisco 49ers 19 Cincinnati Bengals 18183

1017250280 Susan Brooks Procterville OH Carolina Panthers 30 Kansas City Chiefs 30 Arizona Cardinals 27 Buffalo Bills 14183

1017250308 Doug Russell Summersville WV New England Patriots 25 Los Angeles Chargers 29 New York Giants 34 Denver Broncos 13183

1017250314 JP Girod Canvas WV San Francisco 49ers 19 Indianapolis Colts 31 Philadelphia Eagles 17 New York Giants 34183

1017250465 Tim Bucklew Reedsville WV Seattle Seahawks 20 Carolina Panthers 30 Washington Comma 24 Dallas Cowboys 27183

1017250477 Anthony Colasante Westover WV Carolina Panthers 30 Las Vegas Raiders 20 Tampa Bay Buccanee 30 Minnesota Vikings 21183

1017250523 Jim Porter Fairmont WV Chicago Bears 25 New England Patriots 25 Miami Dolphins 27 Washington Comma 24183

1017250617 Ethan Wickes Seattle Seahawks 20 Detroit Lions 17 New York Giants 34 Tampa Bay Buccanee 30183

1017250640 Brittany Starcher Charleston SC Chicago Bears 25 Dallas Cowboys 27 Indianapolis Colts 31 Cincinnati Bengals 18183

1017250646  Bunkers Morgantown WV Kansas City Chiefs 30 Las Vegas Raiders 20 Washington Comma 24 Green Bay Packers 27183

1017250668 Development Targa Fairmont WV Tampa Bay Buccanee 30 Atlanta Falcons 24 Green Bay Packers 27 Seattle Seahawks 20183

1017250714 Derrick Westfall Ripley WV Los Angeles Rams 17 Pittsburgh Steelers 23 Houston Texans 44 Detroit Lions 17183

1017250801 Grant McCrary Charleston WV Miami Dolphins 27 Tennessee Titans 10 Kansas City Chiefs 30 New York Giants 34183

1017250822 Scott Rice Hurricane WV Tampa Bay Buccanee 30 New York Giants 34 Detroit Lions 17 Seattle Seahawks 20183

1017250853 Family Martucci Morgantown WV Washington Comma 24 Green Bay Packers 27 Kansas City Chiefs 30 Seattle Seahawks 20183

1017250931 Jill Clemens Cross Lanes WV Kansas City Chiefs 30 Las Vegas Raiders 20 New York Giants 34 Los Angeles Rams 17183

1007250026 Brad Pittman Hurricane WV New York Giants 34 Atlanta Falcons 24 Tampa Bay Buccanee 30 Jacksonville Jaguars 12206
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1007250053 Kerry Kendrick Scott Depot WV Carolina Panthers 30 New England Patriots 25 Seattle Seahawks 20 Chicago Bears 25206

1007250065 Shannon Corbett Hurricane WV Las Vegas Raiders 20 Pittsburgh Steelers 23 Tampa Bay Buccanee 30 Arizona Cardinals 27206

1007250076 Angie Adkins Ona WV Carolina Panthers 30 Minnesota Vikings 21 Chicago Bears 25 Atlanta Falcons 24206

1007250094 Cliff McCoy Huntington WV Kansas City Chiefs 30 Denver Broncos 13 Carolina Panthers 30 Arizona Cardinals 27206

1007250117 Dave Lokant Oak Hill WV Los Angeles Chargers 29 Detroit Lions 17 Arizona Cardinals 27 Dallas Cowboys 27206

1007250186 Kendra Amburgay Hurricane WV Indianapolis Colts 31 Jacksonville Jaguars 12 Pittsburgh Steelers 23 New York Giants 34206

1007250230 Taylor Laurent Vienna WV Indianapolis Colts 31 Kansas City Chiefs 30 San Francisco 49ers 19 Las Vegas Raiders 20206

1007250297 Jeff Sowards Barboursville WV New York Giants 34 Los Angeles Rams 17 Atlanta Falcons 24 Chicago Bears 25206

1007250328 Steve Booth Buckhannon WV Miami Dolphins 27 Jacksonville Jaguars 12 Houston Texans 44 Philadelphia Eagles 17206

1007250357 Scott Richards Sumner WA Detroit Lions 17 Miami Dolphins 27 Jacksonville Jaguars 12 Houston Texans 44206

1007250383 Neville Richards New York Giants 34 Miami Dolphins 27 Tennessee Titans 10 Los Angeles Chargers 29206

1007250564 Zach Kines Morgantown WV Houston Texans 44 Las Vegas Raiders 20 Pittsburgh Steelers 23 Denver Broncos 13206

1007250585 Emma Fuller Morgantown WV Chicago Bears 25 New York Giants 34 New York Jets 11 Tampa Bay Buccanee 30206

1007250659 Buddy Wilson Morgantown WV Houston Texans 44 Tennessee Titans 10 Dallas Cowboys 27 New Orleans Saints 19206

1007250820 Tammy Lawhon Hurricane WV Los Angeles Rams 17 Houston Texans 44 Arizona Cardinals 27 Jacksonville Jaguars 12206

1007250923 Kris Kullman Morgantown WV Atlanta Falcons 24 Houston Texans 44 Jacksonville Jaguars 12 Las Vegas Raiders 20206

1007250943 Greg & Laura Tomblin Amherstdale WV San Francisco 49ers 19 Chicago Bears 25 Arizona Cardinals 27 Los Angeles Chargers 29206

1007250948 Shirley McClure Man WV Atlanta Falcons 24 Kansas City Chiefs 30 Chicago Bears 25 Minnesota Vikings 21206

997250096 Wendy Miller Ona WV Atlanta Falcons 24 Indianapolis Colts 31 Los Angeles Rams 17 Miami Dolphins 27225

997250101 Alley Cook Scott Depot WV Los Angeles Chargers 29 San Francisco 49ers 19 Atlanta Falcons 24 Miami Dolphins 27225

997250105 Jason Long Lewisburg WV Arizona Cardinals 27 Washington Comma 24 Kansas City Chiefs 30 Cincinnati Bengals 18225

997250139 Chad Prather Hurricane WV Green Bay Packers 27 Buffalo Bills 14 Indianapolis Colts 31 Dallas Cowboys 27225

997250174 Gale Carpenter Charleston WV Pittsburgh Steelers 23 Green Bay Packers 27 Chicago Bears 25 Atlanta Falcons 24225

997250187 Aaron Amburgay Hurricane WV Detroit Lions 17 Green Bay Packers 27 Tampa Bay Buccanee 30 New England Patriots 25225

997250213 Zander Wagner Barboursville WV Cincinnati Bengals 18 New York Giants 34 Atlanta Falcons 24 Pittsburgh Steelers 23225

997250224 JB Marinacci Hurricane WV Miami Dolphins 27 Houston Texans 44 Philadelphia Eagles 17 New York Jets 11225

997250262 Mike Muscari Pineville WV Atlanta Falcons 24 New Orleans Saints 19 Los Angeles Chargers 29 Arizona Cardinals 27225

997250273 Matt Diangelo Houston Texans 44 Baltimore Ravens 3 Miami Dolphins 27 New England Patriots 25225

997250291 Renee Garland Clearwater FL Chicago Bears 25 Minnesota Vikings 21 Houston Texans 44 Cleveland Browns 9225

997250310 Steve Alford Hampton NH Green Bay Packers 27 Kansas City Chiefs 30 Detroit Lions 17 New England Patriots 25225
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997250322 Robert McPhoson Calvin WV New Orleans Saints 19 Arizona Cardinals 27 Los Angeles Chargers 29 Atlanta Falcons 24225

997250326 Randy Carrico Buckhannon WV Atlanta Falcons 24 New York Giants 34 Buffalo Bills 14 Arizona Cardinals 27225

997250349 Robert Brandenburg Lost Creek WV Philadelphia Eagles 17 Houston Texans 44 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Las Vegas Raiders 20225

997250366 Nina Mauk Buckhannon WV Cincinnati Bengals 18 Las Vegas Raiders 20 Miami Dolphins 27 New York Giants 34225

997250449 Corey J. Powell Morgantown WV New England Patriots 25 Carolina Panthers 30 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Arizona Cardinals 27225

997250466 Richard Nicklow Uniontown PA New York Giants 34 Buffalo Bills 14 Green Bay Packers 27 Atlanta Falcons 24225

997250472 Moose Moyers Bruceton Mills WV Miami Dolphins 27 Denver Broncos 13 Los Angeles Chargers 29 Kansas City Chiefs 30225

997250502 Laurie Thompson Kingwood WV Denver Broncos 13 Los Angeles Chargers 29 Green Bay Packers 27 Kansas City Chiefs 30225

997250547 Holly Amos Fairmont WV Green Bay Packers 27 Miami Dolphins 27 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Arizona Cardinals 27225

997250549 Tyler Wright Sistersville WV Carolina Panthers 30 Detroit Lions 17 Los Angeles Chargers 29 Pittsburgh Steelers 23225

997250556 Janice Glance Fairmont WV Philadelphia Eagles 17 New York Giants 34 Los Angeles Chargers 29 San Francisco 49ers 19225

997250693 Cody Sustakoski Morgantown WV Arizona Cardinals 27 Indianapolis Colts 31 Las Vegas Raiders 20 Minnesota Vikings 21225

997250781 Jim Ferguson Hurricane WV Kansas City Chiefs 30 Dallas Cowboys 27 San Francisco 49ers 19 Pittsburgh Steelers 23225

997250810 Crystal Dunlap Hurricane WV Denver Broncos 13 New England Patriots 25 New York Giants 34 Green Bay Packers 27225

997250928 Mark McKenzie Charleston WV Pittsburgh Steelers 23 Green Bay Packers 27 San Francisco 49ers 19 Kansas City Chiefs 30225

997250947 Roy Lambert Man WV Miami Dolphins 27 Arizona Cardinals 27 Atlanta Falcons 24 Minnesota Vikings 21225

987250003 Helen Salmons Culloden WV Arizona Cardinals 27 Pittsburgh Steelers 23 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Carolina Panthers 30253

987250107 Janet Scarcelli Morgantown WV Green Bay Packers 27 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Miami Dolphins 27 Dallas Cowboys 27253

987250148 Scott Harris Hurricane WV Kansas City Chiefs 30 Miami Dolphins 27 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Atlanta Falcons 24253

987250183 Greg Williams Hurricane WV Detroit Lions 17 Atlanta Falcons 24 Tampa Bay Buccanee 30 Miami Dolphins 27253

987250197 Dale Ridenour Bruceton WV Kansas City Chiefs 30 New York Giants 34 Tennessee Titans 10 Washington Comma 24253

987250347 Sophie Richards Tennessee Titans 10 Atlanta Falcons 24 Las Vegas Raiders 20 Houston Texans 44253

987250399 Nancy Jackson Indianapolis Colts 31 Seattle Seahawks 20 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Kansas City Chiefs 30253

987250431 Timothy Webster Pensecola FL New York Giants 34 Las Vegas Raiders 20 Kansas City Chiefs 30 Buffalo Bills 14253

987250478 Domenic Colasante Westover WV Tampa Bay Buccanee 30 Detroit Lions 17 Seattle Seahawks 20 Indianapolis Colts 31253

987250487 Audrey Holley Hinton WV Carolina Panthers 30 Pittsburgh Steelers 23 Miami Dolphins 27 Cincinnati Bengals 18253

987250609 Watson Gillespie Fairmont WV Miami Dolphins 27 Green Bay Packers 27 Chicago Bears 25 San Francisco 49ers 19253

987250743 Aaron McCutcheon Elizabeth WV Washington Comma 24 Dallas Cowboys 27 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Kansas City Chiefs 30253

987250793 Barbara Ames Elkview WV Dallas Cowboys 27 Las Vegas Raiders 20 Atlanta Falcons 24 Arizona Cardinals 27253

977250007 Helen Salmons Culloden WV Cleveland Browns 9 Arizona Cardinals 27 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Houston Texans 44266
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977250019 Brian Hite Ligonier PA Houston Texans 44 Denver Broncos 13 Minnesota Vikings 21 San Francisco 49ers 19266

977250021 Nancy Preston Hurricane WV Los Angeles Rams 17 San Francisco 49ers 19 Carolina Panthers 30 Indianapolis Colts 31266

977250082 Jim Roberts Billie WV Minnesota Vikings 21 Dallas Cowboys 27 San Francisco 49ers 19 Carolina Panthers 30266

977250092 Eric Colliflower Barboursville WV Denver Broncos 13 Kansas City Chiefs 30 Carolina Panthers 30 Atlanta Falcons 24266

977250152 Steve Osburn Culloden WV Indianapolis Colts 31 New England Patriots 25 Seattle Seahawks 20 Minnesota Vikings 21266

977250221 Sam Barnett Hurricane WV Pittsburgh Steelers 23 Baltimore Ravens 3 Dallas Cowboys 27 Houston Texans 44266

977250233 Chris Rockenstein Scott Depot WV Denver Broncos 13 New England Patriots 25 Tampa Bay Buccanee 30 Los Angeles Chargers 29266

977250330 Jeff Cutright Crawford WV Atlanta Falcons 24 Arizona Cardinals 27 Minnesota Vikings 21 New England Patriots 25266

977250373 Rick Suttle Buckhannon WV Atlanta Falcons 24 Los Angeles Chargers 29 Los Angeles Rams 17 Green Bay Packers 27266

977250452 Dianna Selders Morgantown WV Carolina Panthers 30 Las Vegas Raiders 20 Pittsburgh Steelers 23 Washington Comma 24266

977250567 Jill Mullens Morgantown WV Detroit Lions 17 Houston Texans 44 Jacksonville Jaguars 12 Washington Comma 24266

977250615 David Richards Buffalo Bills 14 New York Giants 34 Kansas City Chiefs 30 San Francisco 49ers 19266

977250719 John Greene Vinton OH Los Angeles Chargers 29 Green Bay Packers 27 Tampa Bay Buccanee 30 New York Jets 11266

977250774 Mital Patel Daniels WV Detroit Lions 17 Carolina Panthers 30 New Orleans Saints 19 Indianapolis Colts 31266

977250775 Sarah Young Hurricane WV Buffalo Bills 14 Houston Texans 44 Las Vegas Raiders 20 New Orleans Saints 19266

977250791 Cathherine Wilbur Charleston WV San Francisco 49ers 19 Detroit Lions 17 New York Giants 34 Miami Dolphins 27266

977250868 Elizabeth Neeley Hurricane WV New Orleans Saints 19 Detroit Lions 17 Houston Texans 44 Philadelphia Eagles 17266

977250913 Jena Prokopchuk Morgantown WV Minnesota Vikings 21 San Francisco 49ers 19 Dallas Cowboys 27 Kansas City Chiefs 30266

967250017 Mike Lang Hurricane WV Atlanta Falcons 24 New York Giants 34 Denver Broncos 13 Chicago Bears 25285

967250226 Dave Sigman Pomeroy OH Green Bay Packers 27 New England Patriots 25 Miami Dolphins 27 Philadelphia Eagles 17285

967250282 Tracy Jordan Bellville WV Tennessee Titans 10 Indianapolis Colts 31 New England Patriots 25 Kansas City Chiefs 30285

967250381 Ann Richards Morgantown WV Las Vegas Raiders 20 Miami Dolphins 27 Kansas City Chiefs 30 New Orleans Saints 19285

967250606 Lisa Bennett Morgantown WV Kansas City Chiefs 30 Tampa Bay Buccanee 30 Cleveland Browns 9 Arizona Cardinals 27285

967250613 Tina Marshall Kansas City Chiefs 30 Las Vegas Raiders 20 Los Angeles Chargers 29 Los Angeles Rams 17285

967250623 Jennifer Richards Minnesota Vikings 21 Dallas Cowboys 27 Pittsburgh Steelers 23 Chicago Bears 25285

967250625 Davis Gillespie Fairmont WV Atlanta Falcons 24 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Tennessee Titans 10 Houston Texans 44285

967250630 Sue Myers Westminister MD Arizona Cardinals 27 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Miami Dolphins 27 Chicago Bears 25285

967250663 Laura Travers Tennessee Titans 10 New England Patriots 25 Detroit Lions 17 Houston Texans 44285

967250751 Dwana Osborne Murphy Clay WV Las Vegas Raiders 20 Arizona Cardinals 27 Washington Comma 24 Chicago Bears 25285

967250840 Janet Scarcelli Morgantown WV Minnesota Vikings 21 New York Jets 11 New York Giants 34 Carolina Panthers 30285
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967250872 Niava Campbell Verona PA Seattle Seahawks 20 Indianapolis Colts 31 Arizona Cardinals 27 Cincinnati Bengals 18285

967250876 Patty Slagel Morgantown WV Los Angeles Rams 17 New York Giants 34 Dallas Cowboys 27 Cincinnati Bengals 18285

967250878 Betsy Grove Chalfont PA Indianapolis Colts 31 Detroit Lions 17 New England Patriots 25 Pittsburgh Steelers 23285

967250885 Jodye Hall Morgantown WV Carolina Panthers 30 Washington Comma 24 Kansas City Chiefs 30 Jacksonville Jaguars 12285

957250033 Barry Wolfe Greensboro GA Seattle Seahawks 20 Arizona Cardinals 27 Pittsburgh Steelers 23 Chicago Bears 25301

957250061 Terry Sauvageot S. Charleston WV Philadelphia Eagles 17 Los Angeles Chargers 29 New Orleans Saints 19 Kansas City Chiefs 30301

957250140 Chad Prather Hurricane WV New Orleans Saints 19 Atlanta Falcons 24 Minnesota Vikings 21 Indianapolis Colts 31301

957250194 Phil Vanater St. Albans WV Carolina Panthers 30 Tennessee Titans 10 Atlanta Falcons 24 Indianapolis Colts 31301

957250196 Chris Browne Hurricane WV Denver Broncos 13 Washington Comma 24 Indianapolis Colts 31 Arizona Cardinals 27301

957250260 Mike Muscari Pineville WV Denver Broncos 13 New York Giants 34 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Tampa Bay Buccanee 30301

957250286 Tracy Jordan Bellville WV Seattle Seahawks 20 Jacksonville Jaguars 12 New York Giants 34 Los Angeles Chargers 29301

957250403 Meg Mullens Morgantown WV New England Patriots 25 New York Giants 34 Jacksonville Jaguars 12 Atlanta Falcons 24301

957250412 Dereck Severt Morgantown WV Cincinnati Bengals 18 Green Bay Packers 27 Pittsburgh Steelers 23 Arizona Cardinals 27301

957250433 Frank Carey Morgantown WV Arizona Cardinals 27 Atlanta Falcons 24 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Green Bay Packers 27301

957250531 Cindy Nine Rock Hills SC Arizona Cardinals 27 Carolina Panthers 30 New York Jets 11 Green Bay Packers 27301

957250582 Laci Higinbotham Morgantown WV Cleveland Browns 9 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Houston Texans 44 Washington Comma 24301

957250618  Bunkers Morgantown WV Philadelphia Eagles 17 Houston Texans 44 Seattle Seahawks 20 Buffalo Bills 14301

957250667 Tom Travers Cincinnati Bengals 18 Arizona Cardinals 27 Carolina Panthers 30 Las Vegas Raiders 20301

957250686 Blake Moran Morgantown WV Tampa Bay Buccanee 30 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Indianapolis Colts 31 Detroit Lions 17301

957250697 Jon Dower Morgantown WV Jacksonville Jaguars 12 Green Bay Packers 27 Chicago Bears 25 Indianapolis Colts 31301

957250715 Josh Elias Pt. Pleasant WV Carolina Panthers 30 Dallas Cowboys 27 Minnesota Vikings 21 Philadelphia Eagles 17301

957250827 Corey Sergent Hurricane WV Green Bay Packers 27 Washington Comma 24 Chicago Bears 25 San Francisco 49ers 19301

957250873 Melissa Wells Kingwood WV San Francisco 49ers 19 New Orleans Saints 19 Miami Dolphins 27 Tampa Bay Buccanee 30301

947250029 Pat Murphy Hurricane WV Dallas Cowboys 27 Miami Dolphins 27 New Orleans Saints 19 Minnesota Vikings 21320

947250062 April Cook Davin WV Tampa Bay Buccanee 30 Denver Broncos 13 Minnesota Vikings 21 Kansas City Chiefs 30320

947250125 Chad Pack Hurricane WV New York Giants 34 Chicago Bears 25 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Los Angeles Rams 17320

947250130 Brian Slappe Scott Depot WV Tampa Bay Buccanee 30 Jacksonville Jaguars 12 Miami Dolphins 27 Chicago Bears 25320

947250164 Tony Erwin Hurricane WV Los Angeles Rams 17 Seattle Seahawks 20 Kansas City Chiefs 30 Miami Dolphins 27320

947250195 Brian Lowery St. Albans WV Carolina Panthers 30 Dallas Cowboys 27 Arizona Cardinals 27 Tennessee Titans 10320

947250223 Danny Halstead Ashford WV Arizona Cardinals 27 New York Jets 11 Los Angeles Chargers 29 Miami Dolphins 27320
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947250295 TJ Dillon Billie WV Carolina Panthers 30 Chicago Bears 25 Buffalo Bills 14 New England Patriots 25320

947250319 Jeff Girod Canvas WV Tampa Bay Buccanee 30 Los Angeles Rams 17 Atlanta Falcons 24 Pittsburgh Steelers 23320

947250406 Brittny Carpenter Morgantown WV Green Bay Packers 27 New Orleans Saints 19 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Kansas City Chiefs 30320

947250408 Amy Swisher Fairmont WV Washington Comma 24 Los Angeles Rams 17 New York Giants 34 San Francisco 49ers 19320

947250414 John Hardesty Morgantown WV Indianapolis Colts 31 Carolina Panthers 30 Jacksonville Jaguars 12 Minnesota Vikings 21320

947250505 Shaye Schwetz Houston Texans 44 Tennessee Titans 10 Pittsburgh Steelers 23 Philadelphia Eagles 17320

947250557 Teresa Lubich Carmichaels PA Atlanta Falcons 24 Cleveland Browns 9 Indianapolis Colts 31 Carolina Panthers 30320

947250558 Charles Porter Grafton WV Carolina Panthers 30 Denver Broncos 13 Philadelphia Eagles 17 New York Giants 34320

947250579 Mark Jackson Carolina Panthers 30 Los Angeles Chargers 29 Atlanta Falcons 24 New York Jets 11320

947250829 Corey Sergent Hurricane WV Las Vegas Raiders 20 Minnesota Vikings 21 New Orleans Saints 19 New York Giants 34320

947250946 Teresa McClure Man WV Indianapolis Colts 31 New England Patriots 25 New York Jets 11 Dallas Cowboys 27320

947250962 Angie Wilt Bruceton Mills WV Los Angeles Rams 17 Seattle Seahawks 20 Tampa Bay Buccanee 30 Dallas Cowboys 27320

937250018 Brian Hite Ligonier PA New York Giants 34 Atlanta Falcons 24 Tennessee Titans 10 Chicago Bears 25339

937250046 Patrick McNeal Johns Island SC Carolina Panthers 30 Minnesota Vikings 21 New England Patriots 25 Detroit Lions 17339

937250058 Miranda Kimble Hurricane WV Philadelphia Eagles 17 Los Angeles Chargers 29 Tampa Bay Buccanee 30 Detroit Lions 17339

937250089 Christine Hudnall Barboursville WV Green Bay Packers 27 Jacksonville Jaguars 12 Kansas City Chiefs 30 Washington Comma 24339

937250095 Christine Hudnall Barboursville WV San Francisco 49ers 19 Las Vegas Raiders 20 Pittsburgh Steelers 23 Indianapolis Colts 31339

937250102 Megan Skean Milton WV Los Angeles Chargers 29 Indianapolis Colts 31 Pittsburgh Steelers 23 Tennessee Titans 10339

937250198 Christian Brand Hurricane WV Minnesota Vikings 21 New York Jets 11 Indianapolis Colts 31 Tampa Bay Buccanee 30339

937250212 Curtis Ferguson Bridgeport WV Seattle Seahawks 20 Jacksonville Jaguars 12 New York Giants 34 Green Bay Packers 27339

937250254 Walter Cordle Hurricane WV Los Angeles Chargers 29 Detroit Lions 17 Dallas Cowboys 27 Seattle Seahawks 20339

937250351 Louetta Cogar Webster Springs WV Washington Comma 24 San Francisco 49ers 19 Seattle Seahawks 20 Carolina Panthers 30339

937250458 Ed Peddicord Kingwood WV New York Giants 34 Detroit Lions 17 Los Angeles Chargers 29 Denver Broncos 13339

937250464 Amber Moyers Kingwood WV Buffalo Bills 14 Dallas Cowboys 27 Miami Dolphins 27 New England Patriots 25339

937250482 Richard Renotis Minnesota Vikings 21 New York Jets 11 New York Giants 34 Dallas Cowboys 27339

937250485 Rodney Bird Oakland MD Washington Comma 24 Chicago Bears 25 Pittsburgh Steelers 23 Minnesota Vikings 21339

937250508 Renae Elliott Albright WV Miami Dolphins 27 Atlanta Falcons 24 Philadelphia Eagles 17 New England Patriots 25339

937250515 Cody Thompson Morgantown WV Carolina Panthers 30 Detroit Lions 17 San Francisco 49ers 19 Dallas Cowboys 27339

937250584 Travus Oates Fairmont WV Philadelphia Eagles 17 New Orleans Saints 19 Miami Dolphins 27 Kansas City Chiefs 30339

937250610 Brittany Starcher Charleston SC Arizona Cardinals 27 Washington Comma 24 Philadelphia Eagles 17 New England Patriots 25339
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937250641 Matt Duling Morgantown WV Kansas City Chiefs 30 New Orleans Saints 19 Green Bay Packers 27 Philadelphia Eagles 17339

937250657 Laura Travers San Francisco 49ers 19 Tampa Bay Buccanee 30 Green Bay Packers 27 Los Angeles Rams 17339

937250669 Alayna Mazurek Morgantown WV Seattle Seahawks 20 Dallas Cowboys 27 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Los Angeles Chargers 29339

937250676 Lindsay Williams Morgantown WV Kansas City Chiefs 30 Green Bay Packers 27 Philadelphia Eagles 17 New Orleans Saints 19339

937250704 Ben Gard Applegrove WV Dallas Cowboys 27 Buffalo Bills 14 Chicago Bears 25 Miami Dolphins 27339

937250779 Nancy Ferguson Hurricane WV Pittsburgh Steelers 23 Dallas Cowboys 27 Chicago Bears 25 Cincinnati Bengals 18339

937250812 Brian Sullivan Bumpass VA Miami Dolphins 27 Chicago Bears 25 Tampa Bay Buccanee 30 New York Jets 11339

937250862 Janet Scarcelli Morgantown WV Carolina Panthers 30 Jacksonville Jaguars 12 Atlanta Falcons 24 Dallas Cowboys 27339

937250874 Melanie Cook Morgantown WV Pittsburgh Steelers 23 Washington Comma 24 Jacksonville Jaguars 12 New York Giants 34339

937250877 Tom Slagel Morgantown WV Philadelphia Eagles 17 Los Angeles Rams 17 Los Angeles Chargers 29 Carolina Panthers 30339

937250958 Sherry Johnson Man WV New Orleans Saints 19 Miami Dolphins 27 Kansas City Chiefs 30 Detroit Lions 17339

927250005 Helen Salmons Culloden WV Miami Dolphins 27 Seattle Seahawks 20 Indianapolis Colts 31 Buffalo Bills 14368

927250024 Regina Gillespie Hurricane WV Arizona Cardinals 27 Minnesota Vikings 21 Las Vegas Raiders 20 Washington Comma 24368

927250072 Kylie Corbett Dinella Park FL Dallas Cowboys 27 Tampa Bay Buccanee 30 Jacksonville Jaguars 12 Pittsburgh Steelers 23368

927250168 Tony Erwin Hurricane WV Miami Dolphins 27 New York Jets 11 Tampa Bay Buccanee 30 Atlanta Falcons 24368

927250229 Scott Brown Charleston WV Seattle Seahawks 20 Houston Texans 44 New England Patriots 25 Baltimore Ravens 3368

927250235 Mike Riggs Suffolk VA Buffalo Bills 14 Washington Comma 24 Dallas Cowboys 27 Arizona Cardinals 27368

927250306 Chris Painter Summersville WV Pittsburgh Steelers 23 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Minnesota Vikings 21 Carolina Panthers 30368

927250396 Paul Richards Detroit Lions 17 Seattle Seahawks 20 Atlanta Falcons 24 Indianapolis Colts 31368

927250434 Donna Burns Morgantown WV Tampa Bay Buccanee 30 Baltimore Ravens 3 Chicago Bears 25 New York Giants 34368

927250444 Jim Buchanan Morgantown WV Detroit Lions 17 Pittsburgh Steelers 23 New England Patriots 25 Miami Dolphins 27368

927250476 Drew Selders Morgantown WV Tampa Bay Buccanee 30 New Orleans Saints 19 Kansas City Chiefs 30 Denver Broncos 13368

927250512 Nick Schwetz Buffalo Bills 14 New York Giants 34 New England Patriots 25 San Francisco 49ers 19368

927250561 Aaron Rutter Fairmont WV Dallas Cowboys 27 Chicago Bears 25 Denver Broncos 13 Miami Dolphins 27368

927250591 Valerie Post Clarksburg WV Detroit Lions 17 Dallas Cowboys 27 Minnesota Vikings 21 Green Bay Packers 27368

927250596 Brian Floyd Clarksburg WV Dallas Cowboys 27 Minnesota Vikings 21 Los Angeles Rams 17 Arizona Cardinals 27368

927250601 Jill Mullens Morgantown WV Washington Comma 24 Los Angeles Chargers 29 Jacksonville Jaguars 12 Green Bay Packers 27368

927250705 James Tedrick Ironton OH Cincinnati Bengals 18 Las Vegas Raiders 20 Carolina Panthers 30 Washington Comma 24368

927250713 Chuck Waugh West Columbia WV San Francisco 49ers 19 New Orleans Saints 19 Dallas Cowboys 27 Miami Dolphins 27368

927250723 Chris Baer Racine OH New York Giants 34 Minnesota Vikings 21 Las Vegas Raiders 20 Detroit Lions 17368
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927250744 Mike Kincaid West Columbia WV Buffalo Bills 14 Atlanta Falcons 24 Green Bay Packers 27 Miami Dolphins 27368

927250747 Zachary Stein Point Pleasant WV Tennessee Titans 10 Arizona Cardinals 27 Indianapolis Colts 31 Atlanta Falcons 24368

927250750 Jonathan Jeffers Pt. Pleasant WV Los Angeles Chargers 29 Carolina Panthers 30 Jacksonville Jaguars 12 Minnesota Vikings 21368

927250752 Matt Porta St. Albans WV Cincinnati Bengals 18 Tennessee Titans 10 Tampa Bay Buccanee 30 New York Giants 34368

927250756 Gary Batton Walker WV New Orleans Saints 19 Carolina Panthers 30 Denver Broncos 13 Tampa Bay Buccanee 30368

927250785 Pam Klim Huntington WV New England Patriots 25 Cleveland Browns 9 Indianapolis Colts 31 Miami Dolphins 27368

927250926 Gary Meloy Hambleton WV Washington Comma 24 Green Bay Packers 27 Tennessee Titans 10 Indianapolis Colts 31368

927250933 Greg & Laura Tomblin Amherstdale WV Indianapolis Colts 31 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Kansas City Chiefs 30 Denver Broncos 13368

917250009 Helen Salmons Culloden WV Carolina Panthers 30 Kansas City Chiefs 30 Jacksonville Jaguars 12 San Francisco 49ers 19395

917250156 Steve Osburn Culloden WV Miami Dolphins 27 Pittsburgh Steelers 23 Washington Comma 24 Los Angeles Rams 17395

917250251 Dee Wright Winfield WV Atlanta Falcons 24 Green Bay Packers 27 Tennessee Titans 10 Carolina Panthers 30395

917250271 Athony Moyers Bruceton Mills WV Washington Comma 24 New Orleans Saints 19 Buffalo Bills 14 New York Giants 34395

917250348 Sophie Richards Denver Broncos 13 New England Patriots 25 Pittsburgh Steelers 23 Tampa Bay Buccanee 30395

917250392 Paul Richards Miami Dolphins 27 Tampa Bay Buccanee 30 Indianapolis Colts 31 Baltimore Ravens 3395

917250402 Amy Swisher Fairmont WV Cincinnati Bengals 18 Denver Broncos 13 Kansas City Chiefs 30 Carolina Panthers 30395

917250455 Zach Rouzee Kingwood WV Green Bay Packers 27 Carolina Panthers 30 Los Angeles Rams 17 Detroit Lions 17395

917250492 Brandon Nicholson Morgantown WV Carolina Panthers 30 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Washington Comma 24 Las Vegas Raiders 20395

917250543 Crystal Redmond Barrackville WV Los Angeles Chargers 29 Minnesota Vikings 21 Buffalo Bills 14 Arizona Cardinals 27395

917250590 Lex Duling Morgantown WV Washington Comma 24 Los Angeles Chargers 29 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Seattle Seahawks 20395

917250622  Bunkers Morgantown WV New York Giants 34 Minnesota Vikings 21 New Orleans Saints 19 Los Angeles Rams 17395

917250654 Cody Higinbotham Morgantown WV Pittsburgh Steelers 23 Dallas Cowboys 27 Indianapolis Colts 31 Tennessee Titans 10395

917250699 Brad Pershing Morgantown WV Green Bay Packers 27 Pittsburgh Steelers 23 Los Angeles Chargers 29 Jacksonville Jaguars 12395

917250740 Jill Watts New Haven WV Miami Dolphins 27 Washington Comma 24 San Francisco 49ers 19 Minnesota Vikings 21395

917250773 Beth Fanning Taylor Pittsburgh PA Carolina Panthers 30 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Indianapolis Colts 31 Denver Broncos 13395

917250826 Ashley White Milton WV New York Jets 11 Carolina Panthers 30 Arizona Cardinals 27 Pittsburgh Steelers 23395

917250895 Ann Marie Harper Morgantown WV San Francisco 49ers 19 New England Patriots 25 Denver Broncos 13 New York Giants 34395

917250945 Greg & Laura Tomblin Amherstdale WV Seattle Seahawks 20 Jacksonville Jaguars 12 Tampa Bay Buccanee 30 Los Angeles Chargers 29395

917250963 Randall Albaugh Weirton WV Jacksonville Jaguars 12 Atlanta Falcons 24 Washington Comma 24 Indianapolis Colts 31395

907250010 Helen Salmons Culloden WV Green Bay Packers 27 Chicago Bears 25 San Francisco 49ers 19 New Orleans Saints 19415

907250078 Ani Bellomy Barboursville WV New York Jets 11 Las Vegas Raiders 20 New York Giants 34 Chicago Bears 25415
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907250112 Ian Henry Charleston WV Los Angeles Chargers 29 New England Patriots 25 New Orleans Saints 19 Los Angeles Rams 17415

907250150 Scott Harris Hurricane WV Seattle Seahawks 20 Minnesota Vikings 21 Washington Comma 24 New England Patriots 25415

907250162 Bob Casey Washington Cross PA New Orleans Saints 19 New England Patriots 25 San Francisco 49ers 19 Dallas Cowboys 27415

907250214 JB Marinacci Hurricane WV Jacksonville Jaguars 12 Tampa Bay Buccanee 30 Miami Dolphins 27 Minnesota Vikings 21415

907250234 Zander Wagner Barboursville WV New Orleans Saints 19 Los Angeles Rams 17 Washington Comma 24 Carolina Panthers 30415

907250237 Scott Brown Charleston WV Los Angeles Chargers 29 Seattle Seahawks 20 Detroit Lions 17 Atlanta Falcons 24415

907250337 Joe Carrico Buckhannon WV Kansas City Chiefs 30 Miami Dolphins 27 Pittsburgh Steelers 23 Tennessee Titans 10415

907250424 David Rateff Uniontown PA Houston Texans 44 Dallas Cowboys 27 Cleveland Browns 9 Tennessee Titans 10415

907250436 Phil Fall Morgantown WV Tennessee Titans 10 Cleveland Browns 9 Houston Texans 44 Green Bay Packers 27415

907250440 Lindsey Biddingten Morgantown WV Jacksonville Jaguars 12 Kansas City Chiefs 30 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Carolina Panthers 30415

907250503 Kayla Elliott Kingwood WV Houston Texans 44 Kansas City Chiefs 30 Denver Broncos 13 Baltimore Ravens 3415

907250571 Delaney Flaherty Abbottstown PA Pittsburgh Steelers 23 Indianapolis Colts 31 San Francisco 49ers 19 Detroit Lions 17415

907250732 Boyd Bailey Racine WV Baltimore Ravens 3 Los Angeles Chargers 29 Miami Dolphins 27 Indianapolis Colts 31415

907250786 Laura Stapleton Huntington WV Cincinnati Bengals 18 Las Vegas Raiders 20 Pittsburgh Steelers 23 Los Angeles Chargers 29415

907250787 Laura Stapleton Huntington WV Houston Texans 44 San Francisco 49ers 19 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Cleveland Browns 9415

907250852 Braxton Martucci Morgantown WV Pittsburgh Steelers 23 New England Patriots 25 Indianapolis Colts 31 New York Jets 11415

907250927 Megan Chambers Morgantown WV Minnesota Vikings 21 Dallas Cowboys 27 Atlanta Falcons 24 Cincinnati Bengals 18415

907250942 Greg & Laura Tomblin Amherstdale WV Arizona Cardinals 27 Detroit Lions 17 San Francisco 49ers 19 Green Bay Packers 27415

897250037 Matt Damico Willow Grove PA Atlanta Falcons 24 San Francisco 49ers 19 Minnesota Vikings 21 Chicago Bears 25435

897250052 Amber Estep Milton WV Los Angeles Chargers 29 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Indianapolis Colts 31 New York Jets 11435

897250056 Brenda Wood Craigsville WV Cleveland Browns 9 Houston Texans 44 Detroit Lions 17 San Francisco 49ers 19435

897250100 Tracy Jordan Bellville WV Cleveland Browns 9 Indianapolis Colts 31 San Francisco 49ers 19 Tampa Bay Buccanee 30435

897250121 Brian Sutphin Hurricane WV Tampa Bay Buccanee 30 Dallas Cowboys 27 Seattle Seahawks 20 Jacksonville Jaguars 12435

897250122 Brian Sutphin Hurricane WV Buffalo Bills 14 Miami Dolphins 27 Chicago Bears 25 Pittsburgh Steelers 23435

897250370 Rick Suttle Buckhannon WV Los Angeles Chargers 29 Dallas Cowboys 27 Tennessee Titans 10 Pittsburgh Steelers 23435

897250421 Aaron Gizzi Morgantown WV Washington Comma 24 Miami Dolphins 27 Minnesota Vikings 21 Detroit Lions 17435

897250432 Brad Burns Morgantown WV Seattle Seahawks 20 Buffalo Bills 14 Indianapolis Colts 31 Washington Comma 24435

897250491 Andy Schallmo Fairmont WV Miami Dolphins 27 Seattle Seahawks 20 Jacksonville Jaguars 12 Tampa Bay Buccanee 30435

897250536 Dave Workman Fairmont WV Tampa Bay Buccanee 30 New York Jets 11 Minnesota Vikings 21 Dallas Cowboys 27435

897250562 Eli Duling Morgantown WV Seattle Seahawks 20 Green Bay Packers 27 Jacksonville Jaguars 12 Carolina Panthers 30435
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897250577 Mark Jackson Arizona Cardinals 27 Minnesota Vikings 21 Buffalo Bills 14 Dallas Cowboys 27435

897250595 Kim Floyd Clarksburg WV Dallas Cowboys 27 Washington Comma 24 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Seattle Seahawks 20435

897250661 Laura Travers Seattle Seahawks 20 Arizona Cardinals 27 New Orleans Saints 19 Pittsburgh Steelers 23435

897250720 Jerrod Douglas Athens OH Cincinnati Bengals 18 Los Angeles Chargers 29 Chicago Bears 25 Philadelphia Eagles 17435

897250798 Grant McCrary Charleston WV Minnesota Vikings 21 New Orleans Saints 19 Las Vegas Raiders 20 Los Angeles Chargers 29435

897250857 Brandon Neeley Hurricane WA Kansas City Chiefs 30 Minnesota Vikings 21 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Seattle Seahawks 20435

897250919 Scott Shaffer Fairmont WV Las Vegas Raiders 20 Detroit Lions 17 Dallas Cowboys 27 New England Patriots 25435

897250924 Kris Kullman Morgantown WV Denver Broncos 13 Cincinnati Bengals 18 New York Giants 34 Washington Comma 24435

897250952 Heather McCoy Man WV Las Vegas Raiders 20 New Orleans Saints 19 Miami Dolphins 27 Pittsburgh Steelers 23435

887250208 Danny Halstead Ashford WV Los Angeles Rams 17 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Tennessee Titans 10 Houston Texans 44456

887250270 Pat Weaver Washington Comma 24 Kansas City Chiefs 30 Cleveland Browns 9 New England Patriots 25456

887250293 Jeff Hiestand Ona WV Kansas City Chiefs 30 Las Vegas Raiders 20 Detroit Lions 17 Minnesota Vikings 21456

887250311 Steve Alford Hampton NH Tampa Bay Buccanee 30 Los Angeles Rams 17 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Washington Comma 24456

887250345 Cole Kelley Buckhannon WV Miami Dolphins 27 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Arizona Cardinals 27 Los Angeles Rams 17456

887250418 Bob Stockett Morgantown WV San Francisco 49ers 19 Tampa Bay Buccanee 30 Las Vegas Raiders 20 New Orleans Saints 19456

887250459 Brandon Tropics Morgantown WV Detroit Lions 17 New Orleans Saints 19 Chicago Bears 25 Miami Dolphins 27456

887250483 Roy Wilhelm Grantsville MD Los Angeles Rams 17 New England Patriots 25 Arizona Cardinals 27 New Orleans Saints 19456

887250493 Janet Scarcelli Morgantown WV Philadelphia Eagles 17 Kansas City Chiefs 30 Miami Dolphins 27 Buffalo Bills 14456

887250597 Olympics special Minnesota Vikings 21 Dallas Cowboys 27 Los Angeles Chargers 29 New York Jets 11456

887250626 Kelli Marree Morgantown WV New York Giants 34 New Orleans Saints 19 New York Jets 11 Atlanta Falcons 24456

887250724 Jeremiah Hoffman Letart WV Arizona Cardinals 27 Pittsburgh Steelers 23 Los Angeles Chargers 29 Cleveland Browns 9456

887250771 Dan Kinder Barboursville WV Dallas Cowboys 27 Pittsburgh Steelers 23 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Las Vegas Raiders 20456

887250794 Grant McCrary Charleston WV Philadelphia Eagles 17 Minnesota Vikings 21 Carolina Panthers 30 Seattle Seahawks 20456

887250887 Michelle Paden Maidsville WV New York Giants 34 Seattle Seahawks 20 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Detroit Lions 17456

887250888 Chad Wells Kingwood WV Washington Comma 24 Arizona Cardinals 27 Seattle Seahawks 20 Philadelphia Eagles 17456

887250911 Diana Martinelli Morgantown WV Philadelphia Eagles 17 Miami Dolphins 27 Washington Comma 24 Seattle Seahawks 20456

887250938 Matt Shirley Alum Creek WV San Francisco 49ers 19 Arizona Cardinals 27 Los Angeles Rams 17 Chicago Bears 25456

877250012 Helen Salmons Culloden WV San Francisco 49ers 19 Green Bay Packers 27 Miami Dolphins 27 Buffalo Bills 14474

877250083 Jim Roberts Billie WV Pittsburgh Steelers 23 Minnesota Vikings 21 Atlanta Falcons 24 New Orleans Saints 19474

877250109 Tom Hamm Charleston WV Pittsburgh Steelers 23 Detroit Lions 17 Las Vegas Raiders 20 Green Bay Packers 27474
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877250118 Jason Long Lewisburg WV Cincinnati Bengals 18 Los Angeles Chargers 29 Denver Broncos 13 Arizona Cardinals 27474

877250210 John Smith Delbarton Tampa Bay Buccanee 30 Baltimore Ravens 3 Green Bay Packers 27 Miami Dolphins 27474

877250216 Chris Rockenstein Scott Depot WV Los Angeles Rams 17 Green Bay Packers 27 New England Patriots 25 Cincinnati Bengals 18474

877250247 Cathy Scarcelli Hampton VA Kansas City Chiefs 30 Baltimore Ravens 3 Pittsburgh Steelers 23 Indianapolis Colts 31474

877250259 Mike Muscari Pineville WV Chicago Bears 25 Los Angeles Chargers 29 Buffalo Bills 14 San Francisco 49ers 19474

877250263 Mike Muscari Pineville WV Jacksonville Jaguars 12 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Tampa Bay Buccanee 30 Green Bay Packers 27474

877250426 David Liberatore Morgantown WV Tennessee Titans 10 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Carolina Panthers 30 Tampa Bay Buccanee 30474

877250442 Billy Smerka Morgantown WV Carolina Panthers 30 Tennessee Titans 10 Los Angeles Rams 17 Tampa Bay Buccanee 30474

877250451 Allen Selders Morgantown WV San Francisco 49ers 19 Denver Broncos 13 Chicago Bears 25 Kansas City Chiefs 30474

877250538 Roger Wright Vienna WV Denver Broncos 13 Minnesota Vikings 21 New Orleans Saints 19 New York Giants 34474

877250673 Drew Harding Morgantown WV New Orleans Saints 19 Las Vegas Raiders 20 Atlanta Falcons 24 Washington Comma 24474

877250700 Danelie Bader Pt Marion PA New Orleans Saints 19 Washington Comma 24 Arizona Cardinals 27 Philadelphia Eagles 17474

877250757 Gary Batton Walker WV Cincinnati Bengals 18 New England Patriots 25 Arizona Cardinals 27 Detroit Lions 17474

877250821 Missy Scarberry St. Albans WV Los Angeles Chargers 29 Kansas City Chiefs 30 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Tennessee Titans 10474

867250035 Barry Wolfe Greensboro GA Cleveland Browns 9 Miami Dolphins 27 Seattle Seahawks 20 Carolina Panthers 30491

867250110 Alley Cook Scott Depot WV Houston Texans 44 Jacksonville Jaguars 12 Las Vegas Raiders 20 Tennessee Titans 10491

867250111 Ian Henry Charleston WV Atlanta Falcons 24 Green Bay Packers 27 Pittsburgh Steelers 23 Jacksonville Jaguars 12491

867250127 Chad Pack Hurricane WV Dallas Cowboys 27 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Washington Comma 24 Detroit Lions 17491

867250317 John Brugnoli Richwood WV Seattle Seahawks 20 Chicago Bears 25 Atlanta Falcons 24 Philadelphia Eagles 17491

867250376 Kathy Coen Elkins WV Arizona Cardinals 27 Denver Broncos 13 San Francisco 49ers 19 Green Bay Packers 27491

867250420 Bob Dubois Reedsville WV Kansas City Chiefs 30 Arizona Cardinals 27 Seattle Seahawks 20 Cleveland Browns 9491

867250471 Jenny Robbins Morgantown WV Green Bay Packers 27 New Orleans Saints 19 Tampa Bay Buccanee 30 Tennessee Titans 10491

867250570 Bill & Caryn Flaherty Abbottstown PA Arizona Cardinals 27 Cleveland Browns 9 New Orleans Saints 19 Indianapolis Colts 31491

867250633 Lex Duling Morgantown WV Minnesota Vikings 21 Denver Broncos 13 Miami Dolphins 27 Chicago Bears 25491

867250707 Mark Chattin Leon WV Arizona Cardinals 27 Tennessee Titans 10 Chicago Bears 25 Washington Comma 24491

867250711 Chad Evick Gallipolis Ferry WV Buffalo Bills 14 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Los Angeles Chargers 29 Chicago Bears 25491

867250718 Brad Clark Pt. Pleasant WV Washington Comma 24 Los Angeles Chargers 29 Tampa Bay Buccanee 30 Baltimore Ravens 3491

867250763 Amanda Boster Gallipolis Ferry OH Cincinnati Bengals 18 New York Jets 11 Arizona Cardinals 27 Tampa Bay Buccanee 30491

867250917 Scott Shaffer Fairmont WV Carolina Panthers 30 Dallas Cowboys 27 Jacksonville Jaguars 12 Philadelphia Eagles 17491

867250920 Scott Shaffer Fairmont WV Seattle Seahawks 20 Atlanta Falcons 24 Chicago Bears 25 Los Angeles Rams 17491
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867250951 Heather McCoy Man WV Cleveland Browns 9 Houston Texans 44 Baltimore Ravens 3 Tampa Bay Buccanee 30491

857250054 Bryan Wood Mechanicsburg PA Green Bay Packers 27 Chicago Bears 25 Buffalo Bills 14 New Orleans Saints 19508

857250071 April Cook Davin WV Denver Broncos 13 Carolina Panthers 30 Pittsburgh Steelers 23 New Orleans Saints 19508

857250091 Jordan Vickers Barboursville WV Seattle Seahawks 20 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Kansas City Chiefs 30 Detroit Lions 17508

857250266 Glenna Ragle Hurricane WV New England Patriots 25 New Orleans Saints 19 Pittsburgh Steelers 23 Cincinnati Bengals 18508

857250277 Lonnie Clary Cleannwood WV Los Angeles Chargers 29 Buffalo Bills 14 Washington Comma 24 Cincinnati Bengals 18508

857250290 Kimberly Cooper Barboursville WV Dallas Cowboys 27 Minnesota Vikings 21 Tennessee Titans 10 Arizona Cardinals 27508

857250359 Shane Whitehair Buckhannon WV New England Patriots 25 Denver Broncos 13 Kansas City Chiefs 30 Detroit Lions 17508

857250377 Ann Richards Morgantown WV Detroit Lions 17 Los Angeles Chargers 29 Jacksonville Jaguars 12 Green Bay Packers 27508

857250382 Neville Richards Seattle Seahawks 20 Kansas City Chiefs 30 Buffalo Bills 14 Minnesota Vikings 21508

857250389 Peggy Richards Chicago Bears 25 Cleveland Browns 9 Tampa Bay Buccanee 30 Minnesota Vikings 21508

857250516 Cody Thompson Morgantown WV Dallas Cowboys 27 New Orleans Saints 19 Jacksonville Jaguars 12 Green Bay Packers 27508

857250518 Cody Thompson Morgantown WV Kansas City Chiefs 30 Buffalo Bills 14 Atlanta Falcons 24 Detroit Lions 17508

857250544 Blaire Nuzum-Wise Fairmont WV Minnesota Vikings 21 Pittsburgh Steelers 23 New York Jets 11 Tampa Bay Buccanee 30508

857250555 Cheryl Culp Fairmont WV Cleveland Browns 9 Chicago Bears 25 Miami Dolphins 27 Washington Comma 24508

857250568 Zach Kines Morgantown WV Kansas City Chiefs 30 New York Giants 34 Jacksonville Jaguars 12 Cleveland Browns 9508

857250665 Laura Travers Jacksonville Jaguars 12 Atlanta Falcons 24 Indianapolis Colts 31 Cincinnati Bengals 18508

857250695 Jon Dower Morgantown WV Green Bay Packers 27 Seattle Seahawks 20 San Francisco 49ers 19 New Orleans Saints 19508

857250735 Jimmy Litchfield Gallipolis OH Indianapolis Colts 31 Los Angeles Rams 17 San Francisco 49ers 19 Cincinnati Bengals 18508

857250753 Alyssa Culicerto Charleston WV Philadelphia Eagles 17 Detroit Lions 17 Washington Comma 24 Miami Dolphins 27508

857250776 Carol Howerton Logan WV Pittsburgh Steelers 23 New Orleans Saints 19 Los Angeles Chargers 29 Buffalo Bills 14508

857250802 Grant McCrary Charleston WV Jacksonville Jaguars 12 Atlanta Falcons 24 San Francisco 49ers 19 Carolina Panthers 30508

857250805 Mike Ledle Scott Depot WV New England Patriots 25 San Francisco 49ers 19 New York Jets 11 Carolina Panthers 30508

847250067 April Cook Davin WV Arizona Cardinals 27 Cleveland Browns 9 Tampa Bay Buccanee 30 Cincinnati Bengals 18530

847250080 David Miller Milton WV Washington Comma 24 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Jacksonville Jaguars 12 Kansas City Chiefs 30530

847250088 Vern & Lisa Casey Brarchland WV San Francisco 49ers 19 Minnesota Vikings 21 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Dallas Cowboys 27530

847250126 Chad Pack Hurricane WV Arizona Cardinals 27 Las Vegas Raiders 20 Baltimore Ravens 3 New York Giants 34530

847250182 Vickie Steele Hurricane WV Las Vegas Raiders 20 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Seattle Seahawks 20 Green Bay Packers 27530

847250200 Tom Travers Kansas City Chiefs 30 Denver Broncos 13 Jacksonville Jaguars 12 Los Angeles Chargers 29530

847250201 JB Marinacci Hurricane WV Cincinnati Bengals 18 Buffalo Bills 14 Green Bay Packers 27 Chicago Bears 25530
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847250250 Sharon Kebil-Whisler Spring Grove PA Tampa Bay Buccanee 30 Denver Broncos 13 Green Bay Packers 27 Buffalo Bills 14530

847250285 Tracy Jordan Bellville WV Jacksonville Jaguars 12 New York Jets 11 Carolina Panthers 30 Indianapolis Colts 31530

847250627 Jennifer Richards Atlanta Falcons 24 Denver Broncos 13 Miami Dolphins 27 Seattle Seahawks 20530

847250671 Tim Broyles Morgantown WV Carolina Panthers 30 Minnesota Vikings 21 Baltimore Ravens 3 Kansas City Chiefs 30530

847250688 Jesse Bumps Morgantown WV Miami Dolphins 27 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Las Vegas Raiders 20 New Orleans Saints 19530

847250745 Jill Watts New Haven WV Philadelphia Eagles 17 Indianapolis Colts 31 Denver Broncos 13 Pittsburgh Steelers 23530

847250789 Jeremy Rodda Ona WV Houston Texans 44 Detroit Lions 17 Tennessee Titans 10 Denver Broncos 13530

847250848 Cathy Kneeland Metheen MA Las Vegas Raiders 20 Denver Broncos 13 Tampa Bay Buccanee 30 Minnesota Vikings 21530

847250929 H.C. Spencer Richwood WV Jacksonville Jaguars 12 Indianapolis Colts 31 Buffalo Bills 14 Miami Dolphins 27530

847250932 Dianna Clemens Cross Lanes WV Jacksonville Jaguars 12 New Orleans Saints 19 Tampa Bay Buccanee 30 Pittsburgh Steelers 23530

847250957 Mike Toler Verner WV Dallas Cowboys 27 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Seattle Seahawks 20 New Orleans Saints 19530

837250023 Regina Gillespie Hurricane WV Houston Texans 44 Denver Broncos 13 Baltimore Ravens 3 Pittsburgh Steelers 23548

837250044 Patrick McNeal Johns Island SC New Orleans Saints 19 Seattle Seahawks 20 Los Angeles Rams 17 Green Bay Packers 27548

837250059 Kylie Corbett Dinella Park FL San Francisco 49ers 19 Carolina Panthers 30 Tennessee Titans 10 Washington Comma 24548

837250063 April Cook Davin WV Atlanta Falcons 24 San Francisco 49ers 19 Tennessee Titans 10 Kansas City Chiefs 30548

837250132 Brian Slappe Scott Depot WV Dallas Cowboys 27 Cleveland Browns 9 Tampa Bay Buccanee 30 Los Angeles Rams 17548

837250192 Dorsey Spears Milford OH Baltimore Ravens 3 Kansas City Chiefs 30 Indianapolis Colts 31 New Orleans Saints 19548

837250220 Taylor Laurent Vienna WV Minnesota Vikings 21 New York Jets 11 Washington Comma 24 Arizona Cardinals 27548

837250269 Shar Ling Middletown NJ Green Bay Packers 27 Carolina Panthers 30 Jacksonville Jaguars 12 Buffalo Bills 14548

837250289 Corinne Rice Beaver WV Chicago Bears 25 Cleveland Browns 9 Las Vegas Raiders 20 Los Angeles Chargers 29548

837250315 Steve Alford Hampton NH Chicago Bears 25 Minnesota Vikings 21 Tennessee Titans 10 Green Bay Packers 27548

837250511 Terri Bunner Fairmont WV Los Angeles Chargers 29 Las Vegas Raiders 20 Pittsburgh Steelers 23 New York Jets 11548

837250534 Braxton Parker Vienna WV Baltimore Ravens 3 Houston Texans 44 New Orleans Saints 19 Detroit Lions 17548

837250560 Courtney Rutter Fairmont WV Buffalo Bills 14 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Green Bay Packers 27 Chicago Bears 25548

837250587 Aurora Fuller Morgantown WA Minnesota Vikings 21 Green Bay Packers 27 Los Angeles Rams 17 Cincinnati Bengals 18548

837250593 Development Targa Fairmont WV Buffalo Bills 14 Las Vegas Raiders 20 Chicago Bears 25 Atlanta Falcons 24548

837250607 Jessica Duling Morgantown WV Buffalo Bills 14 Indianapolis Colts 31 Minnesota Vikings 21 Philadelphia Eagles 17548

837250629 Ernie Coffindaffer Bridgeport WV Philadelphia Eagles 17 New Orleans Saints 19 Arizona Cardinals 27 Las Vegas Raiders 20548

837250731 Brent Watts Ravenswood WV Carolina Panthers 30 Seattle Seahawks 20 Denver Broncos 13 Las Vegas Raiders 20548

837250749 Ken VanMatre Langsville OH New England Patriots 25 Dallas Cowboys 27 San Francisco 49ers 19 Jacksonville Jaguars 12548
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837250782 Todd Frymyer Charleston WV Los Angeles Rams 17 New York Jets 11 New England Patriots 25 Tampa Bay Buccanee 30548

837250784 Tonda Hiestand Ona WV Los Angeles Rams 17 Carolina Panthers 30 Jacksonville Jaguars 12 Washington Comma 24548

837250830 Alison Warner Hurricane WV Detroit Lions 17 Pittsburgh Steelers 23 Atlanta Falcons 24 New Orleans Saints 19548

837250950 Josh Lambert Man WV Tennessee Titans 10 Atlanta Falcons 24 Chicago Bears 25 Washington Comma 24548

827250002 Helen Salmons Culloden WV New Orleans Saints 19 San Francisco 49ers 19 Green Bay Packers 27 Detroit Lions 17571

827250015 Helen Salmons Culloden WV Miami Dolphins 27 Dallas Cowboys 27 Cleveland Browns 9 San Francisco 49ers 19571

827250039 Matt Damico Willow Grove PA Washington Comma 24 Chicago Bears 25 Baltimore Ravens 3 Kansas City Chiefs 30571

827250120 Brian Sutphin Hurricane WV San Francisco 49ers 19 Minnesota Vikings 21 New England Patriots 25 Philadelphia Eagles 17571

827250141 Brian Washburn Hurricane WV Green Bay Packers 27 Los Angeles Chargers 29 Los Angeles Rams 17 Cleveland Browns 9571

827250142 Brian Washburn Hurricane WV Seattle Seahawks 20 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Minnesota Vikings 21 Washington Comma 24571

827250228 Mike Riggs Suffolk VA Cleveland Browns 9 New York Giants 34 Las Vegas Raiders 20 San Francisco 49ers 19571

827250299 Terry Lusher Barboursville WV Los Angeles Rams 17 Buffalo Bills 14 Dallas Cowboys 27 Atlanta Falcons 24571

827250346 John Richards Cleveland Browns 9 New York Giants 34 Las Vegas Raiders 20 San Francisco 49ers 19571

827250427 Logan Wheatcraft Morgantown WV Minnesota Vikings 21 Detroit Lions 17 Atlanta Falcons 24 Seattle Seahawks 20571

827250448 Sam Hilling Morgantown WV Seattle Seahawks 20 Washington Comma 24 New England Patriots 25 Denver Broncos 13571

827250520 Cody Thompson Morgantown WV New York Jets 11 Miami Dolphins 27 Chicago Bears 25 New Orleans Saints 19571

827250542 Jodie O'Neil Point Marion PA Denver Broncos 13 Las Vegas Raiders 20 Tampa Bay Buccanee 30 San Francisco 49ers 19571

827250553 Nicole Coon Morgantown WV Los Angeles Chargers 29 Chicago Bears 25 Philadelphia Eagles 17 New York Jets 11571

827250634 David Metheny Fairmont WV Cincinnati Bengals 18 Dallas Cowboys 27 Los Angeles Rams 17 Las Vegas Raiders 20571

827250652 Aurora Fuller Morgantown WA Denver Broncos 13 Chicago Bears 25 Green Bay Packers 27 Philadelphia Eagles 17571

827250692 Cody Sustakoski Morgantown WV Chicago Bears 25 Carolina Panthers 30 Denver Broncos 13 Buffalo Bills 14571

827250728 Brian Craft Gallipolis Ferry WV Carolina Panthers 30 San Francisco 49ers 19 Buffalo Bills 14 New Orleans Saints 19571

827250754 Gary Abate Bridgeport WV New Orleans Saints 19 Jacksonville Jaguars 12 Atlanta Falcons 24 Dallas Cowboys 27571

827250760 Valerie Noel Elkview WV Atlanta Falcons 24 Detroit Lions 17 New York Jets 11 Tampa Bay Buccanee 30571

827250814 Brian Sullivan Bumpass VA Minnesota Vikings 21 Los Angeles Rams 17 Washington Comma 24 Las Vegas Raiders 20571

827250870 Karen Paulin Morgantown WV New York Jets 11 Green Bay Packers 27 Los Angeles Rams 17 Dallas Cowboys 27571

827250882 Julie Gruber New York Giants 34 New England Patriots 25 Tennessee Titans 10 Denver Broncos 13571

817250170 Taylor Ferry Abingdon PA Cincinnati Bengals 18 Washington Comma 24 Seattle Seahawks 20 New Orleans Saints 19594

817250184 Tim Jones Hurricane WV New York Jets 11 Miami Dolphins 27 Pittsburgh Steelers 23 Las Vegas Raiders 20594

817250189 Jim Smallridge Charleston WV Philadelphia Eagles 17 San Francisco 49ers 19 Minnesota Vikings 21 Washington Comma 24594
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817250218 Anthony Hensley Hurricane WV Cleveland Browns 9 Chicago Bears 25 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Tampa Bay Buccanee 30594

817250278 Jordan Vickers Barboursville WV Tennessee Titans 10 Kansas City Chiefs 30 Atlanta Falcons 24 Detroit Lions 17594

817250283 Teri Runyon Barboursville WV New York Giants 34 Jacksonville Jaguars 12 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Philadelphia Eagles 17594

817250360 Ashley Huffman Buckhannon WV Arizona Cardinals 27 Washington Comma 24 Baltimore Ravens 3 Green Bay Packers 27594

817250364 Hannah Lively Buckhannon WV Dallas Cowboys 27 Baltimore Ravens 3 Green Bay Packers 27 Washington Comma 24594

817250422 Keith Willard Maidsville WV New York Giants 34 New Orleans Saints 19 Cleveland Browns 9 San Francisco 49ers 19594

817250429 Mike Marinich Uniontown PA Tennessee Titans 10 Los Angeles Rams 17 Los Angeles Chargers 29 New England Patriots 25594

817250500 Janet Scarcelli Morgantown WV Los Angeles Rams 17 Las Vegas Raiders 20 Buffalo Bills 14 Kansas City Chiefs 30594

817250517 Cody Thompson Morgantown WV San Francisco 49ers 19 Denver Broncos 13 Indianapolis Colts 31 Cincinnati Bengals 18594

817250530 Jill Kisner Fairmont WV Cleveland Browns 9 Jacksonville Jaguars 12 Tampa Bay Buccanee 30 Kansas City Chiefs 30594

817250535 Jonathan Carter Mannington WV Denver Broncos 13 Seattle Seahawks 20 Indianapolis Colts 31 Detroit Lions 17594

817250574 Zach Kines Morgantown WV Minnesota Vikings 21 Seattle Seahawks 20 Denver Broncos 13 Arizona Cardinals 27594

817250594 Jordan Alonso Fairmont WV New York Giants 34 Denver Broncos 13 Chicago Bears 25 Cleveland Browns 9594

817250616 Ethan Wickes Arizona Cardinals 27 Las Vegas Raiders 20 Chicago Bears 25 Cleveland Browns 9594

817250651 Lex Duling Morgantown WV Chicago Bears 25 Baltimore Ravens 3 New York Giants 34 San Francisco 49ers 19594

817250680 Matt Sampsen Morgantown WV Baltimore Ravens 3 Seattle Seahawks 20 Indianapolis Colts 31 Green Bay Packers 27594

817250683 Michael Renzi Morgantown WV Philadelphia Eagles 17 Tennessee Titans 10 Arizona Cardinals 27 Miami Dolphins 27594

817250701 Adam Lee Racine OH Las Vegas Raiders 20 Chicago Bears 25 Atlanta Falcons 24 Jacksonville Jaguars 12594

817250717 Chad Nelson Coolville OH Washington Comma 24 New Orleans Saints 19 Minnesota Vikings 21 Philadelphia Eagles 17594

817250809 Grant McCrary Charleston WV Atlanta Falcons 24 Seattle Seahawks 20 Pittsburgh Steelers 23 Buffalo Bills 14594

817250854 Kristen Newcomer Carmichaels PA Pittsburgh Steelers 23 Tampa Bay Buccanee 30 Baltimore Ravens 3 New England Patriots 25594

817250863 Kristen Newcomer Carmichaels PA Baltimore Ravens 3 Green Bay Packers 27 Miami Dolphins 27 Atlanta Falcons 24594

817250890 Judie Charlton Morgantown WV Pittsburgh Steelers 23 Los Angeles Rams 17 Arizona Cardinals 27 Buffalo Bills 14594

807250034 Barry Wolfe Greensboro GA Pittsburgh Steelers 23 Buffalo Bills 14 Denver Broncos 13 Carolina Panthers 30620

807250108 Tom Hamm Charleston WV Las Vegas Raiders 20 Miami Dolphins 27 Washington Comma 24 Cleveland Browns 9620

807250155 Steve Osburn Culloden WV Atlanta Falcons 24 Chicago Bears 25 Buffalo Bills 14 Philadelphia Eagles 17620

807250163 Rick Wallace Hurricane WV Denver Broncos 13 Pittsburgh Steelers 23 Las Vegas Raiders 20 Washington Comma 24620

807250205 Curtis Ferguson Bridgeport WV Indianapolis Colts 31 New England Patriots 25 New York Jets 11 Denver Broncos 13620

807250312 Doug Russell Summersville WV Minnesota Vikings 21 San Francisco 49ers 19 Tampa Bay Buccanee 30 Tennessee Titans 10620

807250336 Tasha Carrico Buckhannon WV Cincinnati Bengals 18 Denver Broncos 13 Tampa Bay Buccanee 30 San Francisco 49ers 19620
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807250358 Roberta Clausen Sequim WA Detroit Lions 17 Los Angeles Chargers 29 Tennessee Titans 10 Washington Comma 24620

807250384 Neville Richards Miami Dolphins 27 Cleveland Browns 9 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Dallas Cowboys 27620

807250395 Paul Richards Carolina Panthers 30 Denver Broncos 13 Cincinnati Bengals 18 San Francisco 49ers 19620

807250415 Rick West Morgantown WV Green Bay Packers 27 Buffalo Bills 14 Seattle Seahawks 20 San Francisco 49ers 19620

807250417 Shawn McGarrity Morgantown WV Denver Broncos 13 Pittsburgh Steelers 23 Detroit Lions 17 Arizona Cardinals 27620

807250524 Chelsea McCormley Fiarmont WV Seattle Seahawks 20 Atlanta Falcons 24 Denver Broncos 13 Pittsburgh Steelers 23620

807250554 Brian O'Neil Fairmont WV Washington Comma 24 Denver Broncos 13 Las Vegas Raiders 20 Pittsburgh Steelers 23620

807250702 Kevin DiVincenzo New Haven WV Green Bay Packers 27 Baltimore Ravens 3 Carolina Panthers 30 Seattle Seahawks 20620

807250710 James Byes Point Pleasant WV New York Jets 11 New Orleans Saints 19 Seattle Seahawks 20 Tampa Bay Buccanee 30620

807250915 Jena Prokopchuk Morgantown WV Seattle Seahawks 20 San Francisco 49ers 19 Buffalo Bills 14 Dallas Cowboys 27620

807250918 Scott Shaffer Fairmont WV Miami Dolphins 27 Las Vegas Raiders 20 San Francisco 49ers 19 Buffalo Bills 14620

797250020 Deb Boorse Hellertown PA Las Vegas Raiders 20 Cincinnati Bengals 18 New York Jets 11 Kansas City Chiefs 30638

797250032 Barry Wolfe Greensboro GA Atlanta Falcons 24 New York Giants 34 New York Jets 11 Tennessee Titans 10638

797250036 Barry Wolfe Greensboro GA Carolina Panthers 30 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Buffalo Bills 14638

797250073 Shannon Corbett Hurricane WV Tampa Bay Buccanee 30 Cleveland Browns 9 Minnesota Vikings 21 New Orleans Saints 19638

797250161 Bob Casey Washington Cross PA Arizona Cardinals 27 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Cleveland Browns 9 New England Patriots 25638

797250176 Jim Hershberger Charleston WV Miami Dolphins 27 Detroit Lions 17 Tennessee Titans 10 Chicago Bears 25638

797250294 Tina Holstein Barboursville WV Baltimore Ravens 3 Las Vegas Raiders 20 Jacksonville Jaguars 12 Houston Texans 44638

797250343 Robert Richards Washington Comma 24 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Tennessee Titans 10 Arizona Cardinals 27638

797250390 Peggy Richards Las Vegas Raiders 20 Dallas Cowboys 27 Denver Broncos 13 New Orleans Saints 19638

797250450 Sam Schneider Morgantown WV Tampa Bay Buccanee 30 New York Jets 11 Minnesota Vikings 21 Detroit Lions 17638

797250453 Kevin Selders Morgantown WV Denver Broncos 13 Tampa Bay Buccanee 30 Detroit Lions 17 New Orleans Saints 19638

797250480 James Stithem Bruceton Mills WV Arizona Cardinals 27 Cleveland Browns 9 Tampa Bay Buccanee 30 Denver Broncos 13638

797250575 Mark Jackson Tampa Bay Buccanee 30 Seattle Seahawks 20 Jacksonville Jaguars 12 Philadelphia Eagles 17638

797250762 Holly Hale Oceana WV Los Angeles Rams 17 Jacksonville Jaguars 12 Seattle Seahawks 20 Tampa Bay Buccanee 30638

797250765 Tarren Holcomb Dunbar WV New England Patriots 25 Seattle Seahawks 20 Tennessee Titans 10 Washington Comma 24638

797250796 Grant McCrary Charleston WV Philadelphia Eagles 17 Green Bay Packers 27 Pittsburgh Steelers 23 Jacksonville Jaguars 12638

797250831 Janet Scarcelli Morgantown WV New Orleans Saints 19 Tennessee Titans 10 Las Vegas Raiders 20 Kansas City Chiefs 30638

797250912 Jena Prokopchuk Morgantown WV Indianapolis Colts 31 San Francisco 49ers 19 Jacksonville Jaguars 12 Detroit Lions 17638

797250967 Janet Scarcelli Morgantown WV Green Bay Packers 27 New Orleans Saints 19 Baltimore Ravens 3 Carolina Panthers 30638
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787250133 Chad Pack Hurricane WV New York Giants 34 Seattle Seahawks 20 Buffalo Bills 14 Tennessee Titans 10657

787250146 Scott Harris Hurricane WV Jacksonville Jaguars 12 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Dallas Cowboys 27 Minnesota Vikings 21657

787250175 Sam Carpenter Chaleston WV Cleveland Browns 9 Dallas Cowboys 27 Pittsburgh Steelers 23 New Orleans Saints 19657

787250256 Walter Cordle Hurricane WV New England Patriots 25 Seattle Seahawks 20 Baltimore Ravens 3 Kansas City Chiefs 30657

787250301 Robin Groves Richwood WV Buffalo Bills 14 Tennessee Titans 10 Arizona Cardinals 27 Green Bay Packers 27657

787250385 Neville Richards Carolina Panthers 30 Chicago Bears 25 Tennessee Titans 10 Denver Broncos 13657

787250439 Lindsey Biddingten Morgantown WV Green Bay Packers 27 Detroit Lions 17 Seattle Seahawks 20 Buffalo Bills 14657

787250446 Lucas Turner Morgantown WV Detroit Lions 17 New York Jets 11 Seattle Seahawks 20 Kansas City Chiefs 30657

787250475 Cameron Selders Morgantown WV Detroit Lions 17 New England Patriots 25 Jacksonville Jaguars 12 Atlanta Falcons 24657

787250548 Dan Martin Averill Park NY Chicago Bears 25 Tennessee Titans 10 Carolina Panthers 30 Denver Broncos 13657

787250581 Kelli Marree Morgantown WV Buffalo Bills 14 Washington Comma 24 Los Angeles Chargers 29 New York Jets 11657

787250637 Daniel Hunter Morgantown WV Chicago Bears 25 Atlanta Falcons 24 Las Vegas Raiders 20 Cleveland Browns 9657

787250824 Lisa Runion Culloden WV Miami Dolphins 27 Cleveland Browns 9 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Chicago Bears 25657

787250846 Michelle Umble Morgantown WV Detroit Lions 17 New York Giants 34 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Cleveland Browns 9657

777250011 Helen Salmons Culloden WV Jacksonville Jaguars 12 Buffalo Bills 14 Arizona Cardinals 27 Washington Comma 24671

777250068 April Cook Davin WV Denver Broncos 13 Jacksonville Jaguars 12 Chicago Bears 25 Arizona Cardinals 27671

777250087 Pat Carter Huntington WV Dallas Cowboys 27 Cleveland Browns 9 Tennessee Titans 10 Indianapolis Colts 31671

777250114 Dave Lokant Oak Hill WV Detroit Lions 17 Pittsburgh Steelers 23 Tennessee Titans 10 Dallas Cowboys 27671

777250137 Chad Prather Hurricane WV Denver Broncos 13 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Los Angeles Chargers 29671

777250147 Scott Harris Hurricane WV Baltimore Ravens 3 Kansas City Chiefs 30 Dallas Cowboys 27 Detroit Lions 17671

777250157 Gil Lambert Hurricane WV Detroit Lions 17 Washington Comma 24 New York Jets 11 New England Patriots 25671

777250215 Bill Painter Hurricane WV San Francisco 49ers 19 Los Angeles Rams 17 Pittsburgh Steelers 23 Cincinnati Bengals 18671

777250242 Patty Callen Morgantown WV Baltimore Ravens 3 Atlanta Falcons 24 Las Vegas Raiders 20 Kansas City Chiefs 30671

777250253 Walter Cordle Hurricane WV Arizona Cardinals 27 Miami Dolphins 27 Baltimore Ravens 3 Las Vegas Raiders 20671

777250257 Cheryl Sizemore Scott Depot WV New York Jets 11 New England Patriots 25 Los Angeles Chargers 29 Jacksonville Jaguars 12671

777250354 Judy Richards Covington WA Buffalo Bills 14 Pittsburgh Steelers 23 Tennessee Titans 10 Carolina Panthers 30671

777250411 Chris Elkins Morgantown WV Miami Dolphins 27 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Baltimore Ravens 3 Carolina Panthers 30671

777250443 Todd Knotts Morgantown WV Indianapolis Colts 31 Denver Broncos 13 Buffalo Bills 14 San Francisco 49ers 19671

777250456 Rick Soccors Reedsville WV Atlanta Falcons 24 Arizona Cardinals 27 Buffalo Bills 14 Jacksonville Jaguars 12671

777250468 Jeff Hartley Kingwood WV Las Vegas Raiders 20 New York Jets 11 New Orleans Saints 19 Dallas Cowboys 27671
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777250494 Janet Scarcelli Morgantown WV Minnesota Vikings 21 Las Vegas Raiders 20 Philadelphia Eagles 17 New Orleans Saints 19671

777250507 Renae Elliott Albright WV Cincinnati Bengals 18 New York Jets 11 Detroit Lions 17 Indianapolis Colts 31671

777250528 Charlotte Porter Fairmont WV Denver Broncos 13 Buffalo Bills 14 Miami Dolphins 27 Pittsburgh Steelers 23671

777250537 Lauralee Swisher Fairmont WV Cincinnati Bengals 18 Denver Broncos 13 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Los Angeles Chargers 29671

777250619 Beth Fuller Morgantown WV Seattle Seahawks 20 Buffalo Bills 14 San Francisco 49ers 19 Washington Comma 24671

777250642  Bunkers Morgantown WV Seattle Seahawks 20 Denver Broncos 13 San Francisco 49ers 19 Chicago Bears 25671

777250658 Development Targa Fairmont WV Arizona Cardinals 27 Miami Dolphins 27 Buffalo Bills 14 Cleveland Browns 9671

777250916 Jena Prokopchuk Morgantown WV Los Angeles Rams 17 Jacksonville Jaguars 12 Buffalo Bills 14 New York Giants 34671

767250006 Helen Salmons Culloden WV Arizona Cardinals 27 Tennessee Titans 10 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Minnesota Vikings 21695

767250041 Matt Damico Willow Grove PA New Orleans Saints 19 Dallas Cowboys 27 Miami Dolphins 27 Baltimore Ravens 3695

767250048 Sherri Munsey Winfield WV Miami Dolphins 27 New England Patriots 25 Tennessee Titans 10 Buffalo Bills 14695

767250188 Brittany Masser Scott Depot WV New Orleans Saints 19 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Tennessee Titans 10 Kansas City Chiefs 30695

767250241 Patty Callen Morgantown WV Washington Comma 24 Los Angeles Chargers 29 Las Vegas Raiders 20 Baltimore Ravens 3695

767250243 Patty Callen Morgantown WV Philadelphia Eagles 17 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Los Angeles Rams 17 Washington Comma 24695

767250313 Steve Alford Hampton NH Denver Broncos 13 Tennessee Titans 10 New Orleans Saints 19 New York Giants 34695

767250362 Alisa Suttle Buckhannon WV Cincinnati Bengals 18 New York Giants 34 Baltimore Ravens 3 Minnesota Vikings 21695

767250365 Jordan Lively Buckhannon WV Philadelphia Eagles 17 Los Angeles Rams 17 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Washington Comma 24695

767250419 Chris Patti Morgantown WV Las Vegas Raiders 20 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Los Angeles Rams 17 Minnesota Vikings 21695

767250481 James Stithem Bruceton Mills WV Cleveland Browns 9 Detroit Lions 17 Green Bay Packers 27 Pittsburgh Steelers 23695

767250488 Brandon Nicholson Morgantown WV Jacksonville Jaguars 12 Tennessee Titans 10 Tampa Bay Buccanee 30 Atlanta Falcons 24695

767250580 Janet Scarcelli Morgantown WV San Francisco 49ers 19 Denver Broncos 13 Arizona Cardinals 27 Detroit Lions 17695

767250600 Jerry Mullens Morgantown WV Washington Comma 24 Las Vegas Raiders 20 Los Angeles Chargers 29 Baltimore Ravens 3695

767250650 Eli Duling Morgantown WV New Orleans Saints 19 Buffalo Bills 14 Denver Broncos 13 Tampa Bay Buccanee 30695

767250694 Jon Dower Morgantown WV Tennessee Titans 10 Miami Dolphins 27 Seattle Seahawks 20 New Orleans Saints 19695

767250739 Ed Miller New Haven WV San Francisco 49ers 19 Atlanta Falcons 24 Denver Broncos 13 Las Vegas Raiders 20695

767250741 Brent Watts Ravenswood WV Baltimore Ravens 3 Carolina Panthers 30 Kansas City Chiefs 30 Denver Broncos 13695

767250807 Dan Kinder Barboursville WV San Francisco 49ers 19 Minnesota Vikings 21 Detroit Lions 17 New Orleans Saints 19695

767250813 Brian Sullivan Bumpass VA Philadelphia Eagles 17 Atlanta Falcons 24 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Detroit Lions 17695

767250816 Michelle Holsopple Hurricane WV Indianapolis Colts 31 Cleveland Browns 9 Atlanta Falcons 24 Jacksonville Jaguars 12695

767250856 Brandon Neeley Hurricane WA Washington Comma 24 Denver Broncos 13 New England Patriots 25 Buffalo Bills 14695
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767250867 Rachel Grinstead Yardley PA New England Patriots 25 Baltimore Ravens 3 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Carolina Panthers 30695

767250869 Chris Sheets Morgantown WV New York Jets 11 Los Angeles Rams 17 Miami Dolphins 27 Minnesota Vikings 21695

767250940 Mark Clemens Cross Lanes WV Tennessee Titans 10 Washington Comma 24 Chicago Bears 25 Detroit Lions 17695

767250955 Jim Duba Accoville WV Jacksonville Jaguars 12 Tennessee Titans 10 Arizona Cardinals 27 Miami Dolphins 27695

757250025 Regina Gillespie Hurricane WV Jacksonville Jaguars 12 Buffalo Bills 14 Las Vegas Raiders 20 Los Angeles Chargers 29721

757250028 Barry Armstrong Hurricane WV Green Bay Packers 27 Jacksonville Jaguars 12 Miami Dolphins 27 Cleveland Browns 9721

757250097 Trina Barrett Hamlin WV Green Bay Packers 27 Seattle Seahawks 20 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Tennessee Titans 10721

757250144 Brian Washburn Hurricane WV Tennessee Titans 10 New York Jets 11 Carolina Panthers 30 Atlanta Falcons 24721

757250178 Toby Holmes Charleston WV Pittsburgh Steelers 23 New York Jets 11 Minnesota Vikings 21 Las Vegas Raiders 20721

757250222 Ricky McDaniels St. Albans WV Los Angeles Rams 17 Dallas Cowboys 27 San Francisco 49ers 19 Jacksonville Jaguars 12721

757250261 Glenna Ragle Hurricane WV Washington Comma 24 New York Jets 11 Seattle Seahawks 20 Las Vegas Raiders 20721

757250288 Cheri Green Barboursville WV Cleveland Browns 9 Las Vegas Raiders 20 Jacksonville Jaguars 12 New York Giants 34721

757250329 Mark Karickhoff Buckhannon WV Atlanta Falcons 24 Denver Broncos 13 Minnesota Vikings 21 Philadelphia Eagles 17721

757250394 Paul Richards Tennessee Titans 10 Buffalo Bills 14 Los Angeles Rams 17 New York Giants 34721

757250404 Larry Cogar Grafton WV Denver Broncos 13 New York Jets 11 Minnesota Vikings 21 Kansas City Chiefs 30721

757250445 Jason Walls Morgantown WV Los Angeles Rams 17 Dallas Cowboys 27 Detroit Lions 17 Buffalo Bills 14721

757250479 Doug Moore Los Angeles Chargers 29 Jacksonville Jaguars 12 Buffalo Bills 14 Las Vegas Raiders 20721

757250489 Brandon Nicholson Morgantown WV Washington Comma 24 New England Patriots 25 Baltimore Ravens 3 Pittsburgh Steelers 23721

757250638 Alayna Mazurek Morgantown WV Cincinnati Bengals 18 Indianapolis Colts 31 Cleveland Browns 9 Philadelphia Eagles 17721

757250767 Holly Duncan Gallipolis Ferry WV Las Vegas Raiders 20 Los Angeles Rams 17 New York Jets 11 Green Bay Packers 27721

757250956 Mike Toler Verner WV Kansas City Chiefs 30 Buffalo Bills 14 Denver Broncos 13 Cincinnati Bengals 18721

757250960 Jim Duba Accoville WV Las Vegas Raiders 20 Indianapolis Colts 31 Tennessee Titans 10 Buffalo Bills 14721

747250001 Lois Kinneer Hurricane WV Seattle Seahawks 20 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Arizona Cardinals 27 Tennessee Titans 10739

747250004 Helen Salmons Culloden WV Green Bay Packers 27 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Detroit Lions 17 Jacksonville Jaguars 12739

747250079 Larry Adkins Ona WV New Orleans Saints 19 Washington Comma 24 San Francisco 49ers 19 Jacksonville Jaguars 12739

747250123 Brian Sutphin Hurricane WV Cincinnati Bengals 18 Atlanta Falcons 24 Baltimore Ravens 3 Los Angeles Chargers 29739

747250193 Dorsey Spears Milford OH Baltimore Ravens 3 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Houston Texans 44 Tennessee Titans 10739

747250239 Tommy Harvey East Bank WV Atlanta Falcons 24 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Jacksonville Jaguars 12 Seattle Seahawks 20739

747250272 Glenna Ragle Hurricane WV Denver Broncos 13 Los Angeles Rams 17 San Francisco 49ers 19 Chicago Bears 25739

747250292 Tracy Jordan Bellville WV Arizona Cardinals 27 Tennessee Titans 10 New York Giants 34 Baltimore Ravens 3739
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747250350 Leah Brandenburg Lost Creek WV Chicago Bears 25 New York Jets 11 Seattle Seahawks 20 Cincinnati Bengals 18739

747250519 Virginia Thompson Morgantown WV Denver Broncos 13 Green Bay Packers 27 Atlanta Falcons 24 Tennessee Titans 10739

747250563 Beth Fuller Morgantown WV Cincinnati Bengals 18 Denver Broncos 13 Seattle Seahawks 20 Pittsburgh Steelers 23739

747250611 David Richards Miami Dolphins 27 Chicago Bears 25 Baltimore Ravens 3 San Francisco 49ers 19739

747250666 Laura Travers Detroit Lions 17 New York Jets 11 Dallas Cowboys 27 New Orleans Saints 19739

747250726 Mike Harbour Pomeroy OH Tampa Bay Buccanee 30 Carolina Panthers 30 Baltimore Ravens 3 New York Jets 11739

747250777 Jim Ferguson Hurricane WV Seattle Seahawks 20 Los Angeles Chargers 29 New York Jets 11 Buffalo Bills 14739

747250893 Kyle Schiess Chalfont PA New Orleans Saints 19 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Washington Comma 24 Denver Broncos 13739

747250935 Jim Duba Accoville WV Indianapolis Colts 31 New York Jets 11 Los Angeles Chargers 29 Baltimore Ravens 3739

747250959 Matt Shirley Alum Creek WV Arizona Cardinals 27 Tennessee Titans 10 New Orleans Saints 19 Cincinnati Bengals 18739

737250030 Roger Dillon Hurricane WV New England Patriots 25 San Francisco 49ers 19 Las Vegas Raiders 20 Cleveland Browns 9757

737250043 Patrick McNeal Johns Island SC Buffalo Bills 14 Seattle Seahawks 20 Kansas City Chiefs 30 Cleveland Browns 9757

737250081 Nick Gilkerson Barboursville WV San Francisco 49ers 19 Dallas Cowboys 27 Tennessee Titans 10 Los Angeles Rams 17757

737250119 Brian Sutphin Hurricane WV Jacksonville Jaguars 12 Las Vegas Raiders 20 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Washington Comma 24757

737250135 Chad Pack Hurricane WV New York Jets 11 Buffalo Bills 14 New Orleans Saints 19 Los Angeles Chargers 29757

737250264 Bobby Greene Hurricane WV Indianapolis Colts 31 Cleveland Browns 9 Kansas City Chiefs 30 Baltimore Ravens 3757

737250320 Jeff Girod Canvas WV Baltimore Ravens 3 Arizona Cardinals 27 Denver Broncos 13 Kansas City Chiefs 30757

737250506 Angie Smith Baltimore Ravens 3 New England Patriots 25 Green Bay Packers 27 Cincinnati Bengals 18757

737250513 Jesse Delaney Cincinnati Bengals 18 New England Patriots 25 Arizona Cardinals 27 Baltimore Ravens 3757

737250551 Matt Wright Sisterville WV New England Patriots 25 Los Angeles Rams 17 Detroit Lions 17 Buffalo Bills 14757

737250586 Buddy Wilson Morgantown WV Dallas Cowboys 27 Buffalo Bills 14 New York Jets 11 Minnesota Vikings 21757

737250624 Jordan Alonso Fairmont WV Los Angeles Rams 17 Kansas City Chiefs 30 Pittsburgh Steelers 23 Baltimore Ravens 3757

737250675 Lauren Thomas AK Cincinnati Bengals 18 New England Patriots 25 Arizona Cardinals 27 Baltimore Ravens 3757

737250681 Hayden Mason Morgantown WV Indianapolis Colts 31 Baltimore Ravens 3 Carolina Panthers 30 Cleveland Browns 9757

737250687 Harry Hayes Masontown WV New Orleans Saints 19 Arizona Cardinals 27 Los Angeles Rams 17 Tennessee Titans 10757

737250698 Jon Dower Morgantown WV New York Jets 11 Chicago Bears 25 New Orleans Saints 19 Cincinnati Bengals 18757

737250845 Janet Scarcelli Morgantown WV New York Jets 11 New York Giants 34 Tennessee Titans 10 Cincinnati Bengals 18757

737250881 Ashley Martucci Morgantown WV New York Jets 11 Chicago Bears 25 New England Patriots 25 Jacksonville Jaguars 12757

737250922 Kris Kullman Morgantown WV Cincinnati Bengals 18 Buffalo Bills 14 Los Angeles Rams 17 Washington Comma 24757

737250925 Kris Kullman Morgantown WV Washington Comma 24 Arizona Cardinals 27 Baltimore Ravens 3 New Orleans Saints 19757

Page 26 of 3210/15/2025 pigskinmadness.org/sowv



TotalID Name City Team 1 Team 2 Team 3 Team 4Rank Prize

727250145 Brian Washburn Hurricane WV Cleveland Browns 9 Buffalo Bills 14 New England Patriots 25 Washington Comma 24777

727250179 Toby Holmes Charleston WV Philadelphia Eagles 17 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Jacksonville Jaguars 12 New England Patriots 25777

727250202 Joe Imperi Scott Depot WV Seattle Seahawks 20 San Francisco 49ers 19 Denver Broncos 13 Las Vegas Raiders 20777

727250244 Patty Callen Morgantown WV Detroit Lions 17 Philadelphia Eagles 17 New York Jets 11 Dallas Cowboys 27777

727250249 Deborah Thompson Huntersville SC Minnesota Vikings 21 Cincinnati Bengals 18 New Orleans Saints 19 Buffalo Bills 14777

727250316 Tracy Chambers Richwood WV Detroit Lions 17 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Los Angeles Rams 17 Seattle Seahawks 20777

727250416 Robbie Davis Morgantown WV Jacksonville Jaguars 12 Baltimore Ravens 3 Green Bay Packers 27 Kansas City Chiefs 30777

727250425 Rick McCullough Morgantown WV Los Angeles Chargers 29 Seattle Seahawks 20 Baltimore Ravens 3 Las Vegas Raiders 20777

727250454 Zach Rouzee Kingwood WV Denver Broncos 13 Las Vegas Raiders 20 Buffalo Bills 14 Chicago Bears 25777

727250462 Steve Yester Green Bay Packers 27 Kansas City Chiefs 30 Jacksonville Jaguars 12 Baltimore Ravens 3777

727250539 Kristen Adams Kingwood WV Baltimore Ravens 3 Los Angeles Chargers 29 Carolina Panthers 30 Tennessee Titans 10777

727250588 Kelli Marree Morgantown WV New York Giants 34 New York Jets 11 Los Angeles Rams 17 Tennessee Titans 10777

727250592 Valerie Post Clarksburg WV New Orleans Saints 19 Detroit Lions 17 Los Angeles Rams 17 San Francisco 49ers 19777

727250708 Alex Gillres Point Pleasant WV Tennessee Titans 10 Washington Comma 24 Chicago Bears 25 Denver Broncos 13777

727250729 Jonathan Ohlinger Letart WV New York Jets 11 Chicago Bears 25 Philadelphia Eagles 17 San Francisco 49ers 19777

727250855 Joe Neeley Hurricane WV Green Bay Packers 27 Tennessee Titans 10 New York Jets 11 Washington Comma 24777

727250866 Janet Scarcelli Morgantown WV Baltimore Ravens 3 Tampa Bay Buccanee 30 Cleveland Browns 9 Carolina Panthers 30777

727250886 Stephanie Hilling Morgantown WV Cleveland Browns 9 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Los Angeles Chargers 29 Los Angeles Rams 17777

727250891 Judie Charlton Morgantown WV Tennessee Titans 10 Minnesota Vikings 21 Washington Comma 24 Detroit Lions 17777

727250949 Allison Lambert Man WV Dallas Cowboys 27 Los Angeles Rams 17 New York Jets 11 Detroit Lions 17777

717250031 Carol Dillon Hurricane WV Jacksonville Jaguars 12 Indianapolis Colts 31 New England Patriots 25 Baltimore Ravens 3797

717250064 April Cook Davin WV Philadelphia Eagles 17 Tennessee Titans 10 Los Angeles Rams 17 Arizona Cardinals 27797

717250204 Zander Wagner Barboursville WV Atlanta Falcons 24 Tennessee Titans 10 Seattle Seahawks 20 Los Angeles Rams 17797

717250245 Patty Callen Morgantown WV Chicago Bears 25 Tennessee Titans 10 New Orleans Saints 19 Los Angeles Rams 17797

717250353 Colby Wamsley Buckhannon WV Washington Comma 24 Cleveland Browns 9 Los Angeles Rams 17 Minnesota Vikings 21797

717250413 Bill Herliihy Sarasota FL Cleveland Browns 9 New York Giants 34 New England Patriots 25 Baltimore Ravens 3797

717250504 Mike Schwetz New York Jets 11 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Chicago Bears 25 Philadelphia Eagles 17797

717250521 Katie O'Neil Fairmont WV Washington Comma 24 Tampa Bay Buccanee 30 Baltimore Ravens 3 Buffalo Bills 14797

717250546 Mason Wright Sistersville WV Tennessee Titans 10 Pittsburgh Steelers 23 New York Jets 11 Miami Dolphins 27797

717250608 Ernie Coffindaffer Bridgeport WV Tennessee Titans 10 New Orleans Saints 19 Kansas City Chiefs 30 Jacksonville Jaguars 12797
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717250678 Jamie Summerlin Morgantown WV Pittsburgh Steelers 23 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Las Vegas Raiders 20 New York Jets 11797

717250689 Corey Bozic Morgantown WV Los Angeles Rams 17 Chicago Bears 25 San Francisco 49ers 19 Tennessee Titans 10797

717250859 Hunter Browning Princeton WV New Orleans Saints 19 Kansas City Chiefs 30 San Francisco 49ers 19 Baltimore Ravens 3797

717250865 Evan Grinstead Pacific Grove CA Detroit Lions 17 Los Angeles Chargers 29 Jacksonville Jaguars 12 Denver Broncos 13797

717250901 Janet Scarcelli Morgantown WV Buffalo Bills 14 Baltimore Ravens 3 New York Giants 34 Las Vegas Raiders 20797

707250124 Chad Pack Hurricane WV Pittsburgh Steelers 23 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Detroit Lions 17 Jacksonville Jaguars 12812

707250129 Brian Slappe Scott Depot WV Jacksonville Jaguars 12 Miami Dolphins 27 Buffalo Bills 14 Detroit Lions 17812

707250134 Chad Pack Hurricane WV Cleveland Browns 9 Las Vegas Raiders 20 Indianapolis Colts 31 Tennessee Titans 10812

707250153 Steve Osburn Culloden WV New York Jets 11 Cleveland Browns 9 New England Patriots 25 Chicago Bears 25812

707250172 Taylor Ferry Abingdon PA Tennessee Titans 10 Indianapolis Colts 31 Cincinnati Bengals 18 New York Jets 11812

707250236 Dave Sigman Pomeroy OH Jacksonville Jaguars 12 Buffalo Bills 14 Dallas Cowboys 27 Philadelphia Eagles 17812

707250248 Deborah Thompson Huntersville SC Minnesota Vikings 21 Jacksonville Jaguars 12 Cincinnati Bengals 18 New Orleans Saints 19812

707250274 Glenna Ragle Hurricane WV Washington Comma 24 Cleveland Browns 9 Cincinnati Bengals 18 New Orleans Saints 19812

707250279 Tiffany Thompson Barboursville WV Washington Comma 24 Baltimore Ravens 3 Chicago Bears 25 Cincinnati Bengals 18812

707250305 John Roman Lignum VA Baltimore Ravens 3 San Francisco 49ers 19 Minnesota Vikings 21 Dallas Cowboys 27812

707250367 Alisa Suttle Buckhannon WV San Francisco 49ers 19 Jacksonville Jaguars 12 Tampa Bay Buccanee 30 Cleveland Browns 9812

707250375 Alisa Suttle Buckhannon WV Indianapolis Colts 31 San Francisco 49ers 19 Baltimore Ravens 3 Detroit Lions 17812

707250393 Paul Richards Miami Dolphins 27 Las Vegas Raiders 20 Cleveland Browns 9 Buffalo Bills 14812

707250664 Jon Mick Fairmont WV Denver Broncos 13 Jacksonville Jaguars 12 New England Patriots 25 Las Vegas Raiders 20812

707250677 Todd Eckels Kansas City Chiefs 30 Denver Broncos 13 Los Angeles Rams 17 Tennessee Titans 10812

707250759 Lorie Austin Pt. Pleasant WV Los Angeles Rams 17 Baltimore Ravens 3 Seattle Seahawks 20 Tampa Bay Buccanee 30812

707250847 Missy Ptorr Morgantown WV Denver Broncos 13 Dallas Cowboys 27 New Orleans Saints 19 New York Jets 11812

707250936 Ethan Doss Mallory WV Las Vegas Raiders 20 Jacksonville Jaguars 12 Cleveland Browns 9 Los Angeles Chargers 29812

697250016 Helen Salmons Culloden WV Seattle Seahawks 20 Chicago Bears 25 Tennessee Titans 10 Buffalo Bills 14830

697250106 Brian Moore Winfield WV Cincinnati Bengals 18 Miami Dolphins 27 Denver Broncos 13 New York Jets 11830

697250131 Brian Slappe Scott Depot WV Jacksonville Jaguars 12 Tennessee Titans 10 Detroit Lions 17 Carolina Panthers 30830

697250138 Chad Prather Hurricane WV Las Vegas Raiders 20 Philadelphia Eagles 17 San Francisco 49ers 19 Denver Broncos 13830

697250177 Toby Holmes Charleston WV Baltimore Ravens 3 New Orleans Saints 19 New York Giants 34 Denver Broncos 13830

697250268 Glenna Ragle Hurricane WV Los Angeles Rams 17 Tennessee Titans 10 Jacksonville Jaguars 12 Kansas City Chiefs 30830

697250486 Derrick Grimm Uniontown PA Arizona Cardinals 27 Pittsburgh Steelers 23 Cleveland Browns 9 Tennessee Titans 10830
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697250721 Dave Hatfield Gallipolis Ferry WV Tennessee Titans 10 New England Patriots 25 Chicago Bears 25 Cleveland Browns 9830

697250772 Beth Fanning Taylor Pittsburgh PA Detroit Lions 17 San Francisco 49ers 19 Jacksonville Jaguars 12 Minnesota Vikings 21830

697250783 Avery Ferguson Charlotte NC Baltimore Ravens 3 New Orleans Saints 19 Detroit Lions 17 Kansas City Chiefs 30830

697250900 Janet Scarcelli Morgantown WV Kansas City Chiefs 30 Denver Broncos 13 Detroit Lions 17 Cleveland Browns 9830

687250136 Chad Prather Hurricane WV Kansas City Chiefs 30 New York Jets 11 Tennessee Titans 10 Los Angeles Rams 17841

687250190 Greg Rosencrand Charleston WV New York Giants 34 Buffalo Bills 14 Detroit Lions 17 Baltimore Ravens 3841

687250339 Tom Travers Las Vegas Raiders 20 Tennessee Titans 10 New York Jets 11 Green Bay Packers 27841

687250473 Chris Wilderotter New York Jets 11 Las Vegas Raiders 20 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Seattle Seahawks 20841

687250533 Development Targa Fairmont WV Detroit Lions 17 Baltimore Ravens 3 Buffalo Bills 14 New York Giants 34841

687250572 Liam & Ally Flaherty Scul Downingtown PA Carolina Panthers 30 New York Jets 11 Baltimore Ravens 3 Washington Comma 24841

687250612 Annette Wright Fairmont WV Buffalo Bills 14 New Orleans Saints 19 New England Patriots 25 Tennessee Titans 10841

687250649 Kelli Marree Morgantown WV Las Vegas Raiders 20 Chicago Bears 25 Seattle Seahawks 20 Baltimore Ravens 3841

687250670 Development Targa Fairmont WV Los Angeles Chargers 29 Cleveland Browns 9 New York Jets 11 San Francisco 49ers 19841

687250755 Gary Abate Bridgeport WV Baltimore Ravens 3 Denver Broncos 13 Miami Dolphins 27 Chicago Bears 25841

687250818 Heather Holland Hurricane WV Arizona Cardinals 27 Cleveland Browns 9 Jacksonville Jaguars 12 Las Vegas Raiders 20841

677250055 Jennifer Holmes Hurricane WV Miami Dolphins 27 Seattle Seahawks 20 Baltimore Ravens 3 Philadelphia Eagles 17852

677250116 Dave Lokant Oak Hill WV Jacksonville Jaguars 12 New England Patriots 25 Las Vegas Raiders 20 Tennessee Titans 10852

677250246 Cathy Scarcelli Hampton VA Detroit Lions 17 Jacksonville Jaguars 12 Los Angeles Chargers 29 Cleveland Browns 9852

677250340 Tom Travers Baltimore Ravens 3 Indianapolis Colts 31 Las Vegas Raiders 20 Denver Broncos 13852

677250342 Robert Richards Chicago Bears 25 New Orleans Saints 19 Baltimore Ravens 3 Las Vegas Raiders 20852

677250378 Ann Richards Morgantown WV Denver Broncos 13 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Washington Comma 24 Jacksonville Jaguars 12852

677250497 Audrey Holley Hinton WV Atlanta Falcons 24 Buffalo Bills 14 Tennessee Titans 10 New Orleans Saints 19852

677250545 Jonathan Carter Mannington WV New York Jets 11 Detroit Lions 17 Jacksonville Jaguars 12 Arizona Cardinals 27852

677250559 Jane Campbell Fairmont WV Pittsburgh Steelers 23 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Cleveland Browns 9852

677250727 Jim Mitchell Pt. Pleasant WV Minnesota Vikings 21 Arizona Cardinals 27 Cleveland Browns 9 Tennessee Titans 10852

677250804 Dan Kinder Barboursville WV Baltimore Ravens 3 Jacksonville Jaguars 12 Miami Dolphins 27 New England Patriots 25852

667250086 Eric Colliflower Barboursville WV Los Angeles Rams 17 Cleveland Browns 9 Denver Broncos 13 Green Bay Packers 27863

667250309 Steve Alford Hampton NH New York Giants 34 Baltimore Ravens 3 Seattle Seahawks 20 Cleveland Browns 9863

667250333 Dorian Carrico Buckhannon WV Seattle Seahawks 20 San Francisco 49ers 19 Los Angeles Rams 17 Tennessee Titans 10863

667250372 Alisa Suttle Buckhannon WV Cincinnati Bengals 18 Buffalo Bills 14 Tennessee Titans 10 Atlanta Falcons 24863
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667250474 Craig A. Jennings Kingwood WV Jacksonville Jaguars 12 Los Angeles Rams 17 Cincinnati Bengals 18 New Orleans Saints 19863

667250800 Grant McCrary Charleston WV New York Jets 11 Denver Broncos 13 Chicago Bears 25 Philadelphia Eagles 17863

667250921 Kris Kullman Morgantown WV Detroit Lions 17 San Francisco 49ers 19 Baltimore Ravens 3 Green Bay Packers 27863

657250013 Helen Salmons Culloden WV Chicago Bears 25 Baltimore Ravens 3 Tennessee Titans 10 Arizona Cardinals 27870

657250040 Matt Damico Willow Grove PA Baltimore Ravens 3 Dallas Cowboys 27 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Detroit Lions 17870

657250151 Gerri M. Clagg Hurricane WV Cincinnati Bengals 18 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Detroit Lions 17 Denver Broncos 13870

657250160 Bob Casey Washington Cross PA Baltimore Ravens 3 Seattle Seahawks 20 Jacksonville Jaguars 12 Carolina Panthers 30870

657250211 Shelby Coe Vienna WV Pittsburgh Steelers 23 New Orleans Saints 19 Buffalo Bills 14 Cleveland Browns 9870

657250267 Frances Tolley Fraziers Bottom WV New York Jets 11 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Los Angeles Rams 17 New Orleans Saints 19870

657250303 John Roman Lignum VA Detroit Lions 17 Buffalo Bills 14 Pittsburgh Steelers 23 New York Jets 11870

657250447 Eric Keener Morgantown WV New York Jets 11 Los Angeles Rams 17 Denver Broncos 13 Atlanta Falcons 24870

657250463 Gary Yeager Tennessee Titans 10 Arizona Cardinals 27 Baltimore Ravens 3 New England Patriots 25870

657250566 Alayna Mazurek Morgantown WV Las Vegas Raiders 20 San Francisco 49ers 19 Cleveland Browns 9 Detroit Lions 17870

657250635 Wojtek Mazurek Morgantown WV Green Bay Packers 27 Cleveland Browns 9 Jacksonville Jaguars 12 Los Angeles Rams 17870

657250643 Davis Gillespie Fairmont WV New Orleans Saints 19 Cincinnati Bengals 18 New York Jets 11 Detroit Lions 17870

657250770 Dan Kinder Barboursville WV Green Bay Packers 27 Detroit Lions 17 New York Jets 11 Tennessee Titans 10870

657250803 Kurt Gerchow Canoonsburg PA San Francisco 49ers 19 Las Vegas Raiders 20 Cleveland Browns 9 Los Angeles Rams 17870

657250851 Jeff Martucci Morgantown WV Baltimore Ravens 3 Minnesota Vikings 21 Atlanta Falcons 24 Philadelphia Eagles 17870

657250934 Ethan Doss Mallory WV Tampa Bay Buccanee 30 New York Jets 11 Buffalo Bills 14 Tennessee Titans 10870

657250964 David Frye Charleston WV Seattle Seahawks 20 Cleveland Browns 9 Atlanta Falcons 24 Jacksonville Jaguars 12870

647250167 Tony Erwin Hurricane WV New York Giants 34 Los Angeles Rams 17 Baltimore Ravens 3 Tennessee Titans 10887

647250334 Andrea Carrico Hurricane WV Tennessee Titans 10 Denver Broncos 13 Los Angeles Chargers 29 Jacksonville Jaguars 12887

647250460 Tyler Kondo Westover WV Las Vegas Raiders 20 Los Angeles Rams 17 Baltimore Ravens 3 Washington Comma 24887

647250725 Chad Ord Letart WV San Francisco 49ers 19 Cleveland Browns 9 Pittsburgh Steelers 23 Denver Broncos 13887

637250307 Jeff Chambers Yellow Springs OH Arizona Cardinals 27 Baltimore Ravens 3 Buffalo Bills 14 New Orleans Saints 19891

637250604 Jordan Alonso Fairmont WV Detroit Lions 17 New Orleans Saints 19 Atlanta Falcons 24 Baltimore Ravens 3891

637250605 Jon Mick Fairmont WV Buffalo Bills 14 Denver Broncos 13 Los Angeles Rams 17 New Orleans Saints 19891

637250628 Eli Duling Morgantown WV Tennessee Titans 10 Denver Broncos 13 New Orleans Saints 19 Minnesota Vikings 21891

637250639 Brett Floyd Morgantown WV Baltimore Ravens 3 Jacksonville Jaguars 12 Tampa Bay Buccanee 30 Cincinnati Bengals 18891

637250819 Alison Warner Hurricane WV Minnesota Vikings 21 San Francisco 49ers 19 Buffalo Bills 14 Cleveland Browns 9891
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637250861 Family Grinstead Yardley PA Minnesota Vikings 21 Buffalo Bills 14 Cleveland Browns 9 New Orleans Saints 19891

627250318 Megan Chambers Morgantown WV Baltimore Ravens 3 Chicago Bears 25 Tennessee Titans 10 Washington Comma 24898

627250344 John Richards Seattle Seahawks 20 Baltimore Ravens 3 Jacksonville Jaguars 12 Arizona Cardinals 27898

627250795 Ashley Halley Middleport OH New York Jets 11 Minnesota Vikings 21 Seattle Seahawks 20 Tennessee Titans 10898

627250825 Jon Runion Culloden WV Tennessee Titans 10 Washington Comma 24 Cleveland Browns 9 San Francisco 49ers 19898

627250937 Jim Duba Accoville WV Seattle Seahawks 20 New York Jets 11 Minnesota Vikings 21 Tennessee Titans 10898

617250022 Nancy Preston Hurricane WV Baltimore Ravens 3 Detroit Lions 17 Minnesota Vikings 21 Seattle Seahawks 20903

617250583 Joseph Hutson Fairmont WV New York Jets 11 Buffalo Bills 14 Cleveland Browns 9 Arizona Cardinals 27903

617250682 Cody Sustakoski Morgantown WV Tennessee Titans 10 New Orleans Saints 19 Baltimore Ravens 3 Los Angeles Chargers 29903

617250806 Crystal Dunlap Hurricane WV Las Vegas Raiders 20 Chicago Bears 25 Baltimore Ravens 3 Denver Broncos 13903

607250165 Tony Erwin Hurricane WV Seattle Seahawks 20 New England Patriots 25 Jacksonville Jaguars 12 Baltimore Ravens 3907

607250284 Renee Garland Clearwater FL New York Jets 11 San Francisco 49ers 19 Cleveland Browns 9 Minnesota Vikings 21907

607250302 Melanie Donahue Nettie WV Philadelphia Eagles 17 Cincinnati Bengals 18 New York Jets 11 Buffalo Bills 14907

607250356 Alison Whitehair Buckhannon WV Cleveland Browns 9 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Los Angeles Rams 17 Detroit Lions 17907

607250722 Jeremy Hudnall New Haven WV Seattle Seahawks 20 Tennessee Titans 10 New York Jets 11 San Francisco 49ers 19907

607250737 Chris Hall Codvalle OH San Francisco 49ers 19 Denver Broncos 13 Detroit Lions 17 New York Jets 11907

607250790 Avery Ferguson Charlotte NC Seattle Seahawks 20 Buffalo Bills 14 Baltimore Ravens 3 Pittsburgh Steelers 23907

597250438 Jeremy High Morgantown WV Las Vegas Raiders 20 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Cleveland Browns 9 Jacksonville Jaguars 12914

597250599 Zach Kines Morgantown WV Jacksonville Jaguars 12 Tennessee Titans 10 New York Giants 34 Baltimore Ravens 3914

597250832 Janet Scarcelli Morgantown WV Washington Comma 24 Las Vegas Raiders 20 Baltimore Ravens 3 Jacksonville Jaguars 12914

587250171 Taylor Ferry Abingdon PA New Orleans Saints 19 Jacksonville Jaguars 12 Baltimore Ravens 3 Atlanta Falcons 24917

587250185 Jimmy Harrison Hurricane WV Dallas Cowboys 27 New Orleans Saints 19 Baltimore Ravens 3 Cleveland Browns 9917

587250207 JB Marinacci Hurricane WV Pittsburgh Steelers 23 New York Jets 11 Buffalo Bills 14 Tennessee Titans 10917

587250387 Peggy Richards Tennessee Titans 10 Minnesota Vikings 21 Washington Comma 24 Baltimore Ravens 3917

577250180 Edie Davis Hurricane WV Tennessee Titans 10 Green Bay Packers 27 Los Angeles Rams 17 Baltimore Ravens 3921

557250158 Bob Casey Washington Cross PA New Orleans Saints 19 Denver Broncos 13 Buffalo Bills 14 Cleveland Browns 9922

557250565 Emma Fuller Morgantown WV Tennessee Titans 10 Jacksonville Jaguars 12 New Orleans Saints 19 Buffalo Bills 14922

557250674 Joe Lefkay Morgantown WV Cleveland Browns 9 Washington Comma 24 New Orleans Saints 19 Baltimore Ravens 3922

547250066 Kylie Corbett Dinella Park FL Cleveland Browns 9 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Tennessee Titans 10 Detroit Lions 17925

547250441 Duane Gessner Morgantown WV Baltimore Ravens 3 Detroit Lions 17 Atlanta Falcons 24 Tennessee Titans 10925
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547250632 Emma Fuller Morgantown WV Jacksonville Jaguars 12 New Orleans Saints 19 Denver Broncos 13 Tennessee Titans 10925

547250884 Jodye Hall Morgantown WV Philadelphia Eagles 17 Baltimore Ravens 3 Cleveland Browns 9 Chicago Bears 25925

537250380 Ann Richards Morgantown WV Baltimore Ravens 3 Las Vegas Raiders 20 Jacksonville Jaguars 12 Cincinnati Bengals 18929

537250467 Joe Contic Kingwood WV Detroit Lions 17 Baltimore Ravens 3 Washington Comma 24 Cleveland Browns 9929

537250529 Kristy Knight Catawba SC Tennessee Titans 10 Seattle Seahawks 20 New York Jets 11 Jacksonville Jaguars 12929

537250602 Eddie J. Devito Fairmont WV Los Angeles Rams 17 Tennessee Titans 10 Detroit Lions 17 Cleveland Browns 9929

537250792 Ashley Halley Middleport OH Baltimore Ravens 3 Washington Comma 24 Los Angeles Rams 17 Cleveland Browns 9929

527250090 Christine Hudnall Barboursville WV Jacksonville Jaguars 12 Baltimore Ravens 3 Tennessee Titans 10 Miami Dolphins 27934

527250391 Peggy Richards Baltimore Ravens 3 Miami Dolphins 27 Cleveland Browns 9 Denver Broncos 13934

517250057 Miranda Kimble Hurricane WV Miami Dolphins 27 Tennessee Titans 10 Baltimore Ravens 3 New York Jets 11936

507250603 Kelli Marree Morgantown WV Jacksonville Jaguars 12 Tennessee Titans 10 Baltimore Ravens 3 Chicago Bears 25937

497250769 Briana Moyle Las Vegas NV Tennessee Titans 10 Philadelphia Eagles 17 New Orleans Saints 19 Baltimore Ravens 3938

497250879 Jessie Robb Conroe TX Baltimore Ravens 3 Detroit Lions 17 Cleveland Browns 9 Seattle Seahawks 20938

477250296 Jack & Diane Black Detroit Lions 17 New York Jets 11 Tennessee Titans 10 Cleveland Browns 9940

437250941 Greg & Laura Tomblin Amherstdale WV Denver Broncos 13 Cleveland Browns 9 Tennessee Titans 10 New York Jets 11941

367250647 Eli Duling Morgantown WV New York Jets 11 Cleveland Browns 9 Baltimore Ravens 3 Denver Broncos 13942 $20.00
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